# OP \$140.00 489342

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM471939

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Screen Media Ventures, LLC			Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Patriot Bank, N.A.
Street Address:	900 Bedford Street
City:	Stamford
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT
Postal Code:	06901
Entity Type:	National Banking Association: CONNECTICUT

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4893420	POPCORNFLIX COMEDY
Registration Number:	4655928	POPCORNFLIX KIDS
Registration Number:	4649301	POPCORNFLIX.COM
Registration Number:	4045201	P
Registration Number:	4399612	FRIGHTPIX

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 2122925391

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 212-292-5390

Email: mail@ipcounselors.com

Correspondent Name: Epstein Drangel LLP

Address Line 1:60 East 42nd Street, Suite 2520Address Line 4:New York, NEW YORK 10165

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Annmary Ittan
SIGNATURE:	/Annmary Ittan/
DATE SIGNED:	04/30/2018

**Total Attachments: 46** 

source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page1.tif

source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page2.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page3.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page4.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page5.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page6.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page7.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page8.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page9.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page10.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page11.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page12.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page13.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page14.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page15.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page16.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page17.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page18.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page19.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page20.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page21.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page22.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page23.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page24.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page25.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page26.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page27.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page28.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page29.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page30.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page31.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page32.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page33.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page34.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page35.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page36.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page37.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page38.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page39.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page40.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page41.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page42.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page43.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page44.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page45.tif
source=IP SECURITY AGREEMENT#page46.tif

#### INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

THIS INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT (this "Agreement") is made as of the 24th day of April, 2018, by CHICKEN SOUP FOR THE SOUL ENTERTAINMENT INC., a Delaware corporation, having an address at 132 East Putnam Avenue, Cos Cob, Connecticut 06807 ("CSSE"), SCREEN MEDIA VENTURES, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, having an address at 800 Third Avenue, 3rd Floor, New York, New York 10022 ("SMV" and together with CSSE, collectively, the "Borrower"), jointly and severally, BD PRODUCTIONS, LLC, a Connecticut limited liability company, having an address at c/o Chicken Soup for the Soul Entertainment Inc., 132 East Putnam Avenue, Cos Cob, Connecticut 06807 ("BD Productions"), 757 FILM ACQUISITION LLC, a Delaware limited liability company. having an address at c/o Screen Media Ventures, LLC, 800 Third Avenue, 3rd Floor, New York, New York 10022 ("757 Film Acquisition"), and SCREEN MEDIA FILMS, LLC. a Delaware limited liability company, having an address at c/o Screen Media Ventures. LLC. 800 Third Avenue, 3rd Floor, New York, New York 10022 ("Screen Media" and together with BD Productions and 757 Film Acquisition, collectively, the "Guarantor": the Guarantor, together with the Borrower, is referred to herein, individually and collectively, as the "Grantor"), jointly and severally, in favor of PATRIOT BANK, N.A., having an address at 900 Bedford Street, Stamford, Connecticut 06901 (the "Lender") and is in consideration of the mutual covenants contained herein and benefits to be derived herefrom.

#### WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, reference is made to that certain Loan and Security Agreement, dated as of the date hereof (as amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Loan Agreement"), by and among Grantor and Lender, pursuant to which Lender, subject to the terms and conditions contained therein, agreed to make loans or otherwise to extended credit or provided financial accommodations to Borrower; and

WHEREAS, reference is made to that certain Guaranty Agreement, dated as of the date hereof, made by Guarantor in favor of Lender (as amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Guaranty"), pursuant to which Grantor guaranteed the Guaranteed Obligations (in each case where used herein, as defined in the Guaranty), which include the Obligations; and

WHEREAS, pursuant to Loan Agreement, Grantor has granted to Lender a security interest in and to the Collateral, as security for the Obligations and the Guaranteed Obligations; and

WHEREAS, the obligation of Lender to make the Loans are conditioned upon, among other things, the execution and delivery by Grantor of an agreement in the form hereof, pursuant to which Grantor confirms its grant of security interest provided in the Loan Agreement and further grants to Lender a security interest in and to the IP Collateral (as defined herein).

6471135v3

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual conditions and agreements set forth in this Agreement, and for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Grantor and Lender hereby agree as follows:

#### SECTION 1. Definitions.

- 1.1 <u>Generally</u>. All references herein to the "UCC" shall mean the Uniform Commercial Code as in effect in the State of Connecticut or, when the laws of any other jurisdiction govern the perfection or enforcement of any Lien, the Uniform Commercial Code of such jurisdiction.
- 1.2 <u>Definition of Certain Terms Used Herein</u>. Unless the context otherwise requires, all capitalized terms used but not defined herein shall have the meanings set forth in the Loan Agreement. In addition, as used herein, the following terms shall have the following meanings:

"Copyright" or "Copyrights" shall mean all copyrights and like protections in each work of authorship or derivative work thereof of Grantor, whether registered or unregistered and whether published or unpublished, including, without limitation, the United States copyright registrations and copyright applications listed on Exhibit A, annexed hereto and made a part hereof, together with any goodwill of the business connected with, and symbolized by, any of the foregoing.

"Copyright Licenses" shall mean all agreements, whether written or oral, providing for the grant by or to Grantor of any right under any Copyright, including, without limitation, the agreements listed on Exhibit A, annexed hereto and made a part hereof.

"Copyright Office" shall mean the United States Copyright Office or any other federal governmental agency which may hereafter perform its functions.

"Intellectual Property" shall have the meaning assigned to such term in SECTION 3 of this Agreement.

"IP Collateral" shall have the meaning assigned to such term in SECTION 2 of this Agreement.

"Lender" shall have the meaning assigned to such term in the preamble of this Agreement

"<u>Licenses</u>" shall mean, collectively, the Copyright Licenses, Patent Licenses, Trademark Licenses, and any other license providing for the grant by or to Grantor of any right under any Intellectual Property.

"Loan Agreement" shall have the meaning assigned to such term in the first whereas clause of this Agreement.

"Patents" shall mean all patents and applications for patents of Grantor, and the inventions and improvements therein disclosed, and any and all divisions, revisions,

2

reissues and continuations, continuations-in-part, extensions, and reexaminations of said patents including, without limitation, the United States patent registrations and patent applications listed on Exhibit B, annexed hereto and made a part hereof.

"<u>Patent Licenses</u>" shall mean all agreements, whether written or oral, providing for the grant by or to Grantor of any right under any Patent, including, without limitation, the agreements listed on <u>Exhibit B</u>, annexed hereto and made a part hereof.

"PTO" shall mean the United States Patent and Trademark Office or any other federal governmental agency which may hereafter perform its functions.

"Trademark" or "Trademarks" shall mean all trademarks, trade names, corporate names, company names, domain names, business names, fictitious business names, trade dress, trade styles, service marks, designs, logos and other source or business identifiers of Grantor, whether registered or unregistered, including, without limitation, the United States trademark registrations and trademark applications listed on Exhibit C, annexed hereto and made a part hereof, together with any goodwill of the business connected with, and symbolized by, any of the foregoing.

"Trademark Licenses" shall mean all agreements, whether written or oral, providing for the grant by or to Grantor of any right under any Trademark, including, without limitation, the agreements listed on Exhibit C, annexed hereto and made a part hereof.

SECTION 2. Grant of Security Interest. In furtherance and as confirmation of the security interest granted by Grantor to Lender and as further security for the prompt payment and performance of all Obligations and the Guaranteed Obligations, Grantor hereby ratifies such security interest and grants to Lender a continuing security interest in and Lien upon all of the present and future right, title and interest of Grantor in and to the following property, and each item thereof, whether now owned or existing or hereafter acquired or arising, together with all accessions to, substitutions for, and all replacements, products, and cash and non-cash proceeds of the following property, including proceeds of and unearned premiums with respect to insurance policies, and claims against any Person for loss, damage or destruction of any of the following property (collectively, the "IP Collateral"):

- (a) All Copyrights and Copyright Licenses;
- (b) All Patents and Patent Licenses;
- (c) All Trademarks and Trademark Licenses;
- (d) All other Licenses;
- (e) All renewals of any of the foregoing;
- (f) All trade secrets, know-how and other proprietary information; works of authorship and other copyright works (including copyrights for computer

programs), and all tangible and intangible property embodying the foregoing; inventions (whether or not patentable) and all improvements thereto; industrial design applications and registered industrial designs; books, records, writings, computer tapes or disks, flow diagrams, specification sheets, computer software, source codes, object codes, executable code, data, databases, and other physical manifestations, embodiments or incorporations of any of the foregoing, and any Licenses in any of the foregoing, and all other Intellectual Property and proprietary rights;

- (g) All general intangibles (as defined in the UCC) connected with the use of, or related to, any and all Intellectual Property (including, without limitation, all goodwill of Grantor and its business, products and services appurtenant to, associated with, or symbolized by, any and all Intellectual Property and the use thereof);
- (h) All income, royalties, damages and payments now and hereafter due and/or payable under and with respect to any of the foregoing, including, without limitation, payments under all Licenses entered into in connection therewith and damages and payments for past or future infringements, misappropriations or dilutions thereof;
- (i) The right to sue for past, present and future infringements, misappropriations, and dilutions of any of the foregoing; and
- (j) All of Grantor's rights corresponding to any of the foregoing throughout the world.
- SECTION 3. <u>Protection of Intellectual Property By Grantor</u>. Except as set forth below in this SECTION 3, Grantor shall undertake the following with respect to each of the items respectively described in Sections 2(a), (b), (c), (d), (e), (f) and (g) (collectively, the "<u>Intellectual Property</u>"):
  - (a) Pay all renewal fees and other fees and costs associated with maintaining the Intellectual Property and with the processing and prosecution of the Intellectual Property and take all other steps reasonably necessary to maintain each registration of the Intellectual Property.
  - (b) Take all actions reasonably necessary to prevent any of the Intellectual Property from becoming forfeited, abandoned, dedicated to the public, invalidated or impaired in any way.
  - (c) At Grantor's sole cost, expense, and risk, pursue the processing and prosecution of each application for registration which is the subject of the security interest created herein and not abandon or delay any such efforts.
  - (d) At Grantor's sole cost, expense, and risk, take any and all action which Grantor reasonably deems necessary or desirable under the circumstances to

protect the Intellectual Property from infringement, misappropriation or dilution, including, without limitation, the prosecution and defense of infringement actions.

SECTION 4. <u>Grantor's Representations and Warranties</u>. In addition to any representations and warranties contained in any of the other Loan Documents, Grantor represents and warrants that:

- (a) Exhibit A is a true, correct and complete list of all United States Copyrights owned by Grantor and all Copyright Licenses to which Grantor is a party as of the date hereof.
- (b) Exhibit B is a true, correct and complete list of all United States Patents owned by Grantor and all Patent Licenses to which Grantor is a party as of the date hereof.
- (c) <u>Exhibit C</u> is a true, correct and complete list of all United States Trademarks owned by Grantor and all Trademark Licenses to which Grantor is a party as of the date hereof.
- (d) Except as set forth in <u>Exhibits A, B</u>, and <u>C</u>, none of the Intellectual Property owned by Grantor is the subject of any licensing or franchise agreement pursuant to which Grantor is the licensor or franchisor as of the date hereof.
- (e) All IP Collateral owned by Grantor is, and shall remain, free and clear of all Liens, encumbrances, or security interests in favor of any Person, other than Permitted Liens.
- (f) Grantor owns, or is licensed to use, all Intellectual Property reasonably necessary for the conduct of its business as currently conducted. No claim has been asserted and is pending by any Person challenging or questioning the use by Grantor of any of its Intellectual Property, or the validity or effectiveness of any of its Intellectual Property. Grantor considers that the use by Grantor of the Intellectual Property does not infringe upon the rights of any Person in any material respect. No holding, decision or judgment has been rendered by any Governmental Authority which would limit, cancel or question the validity of, or Grantor's rights in, any Intellectual Property in any respect.
- (g) Grantor shall give Lender prompt written notice, with reasonable detail, following the occurrence of any of the following:
  - (i) Grantor's obtaining rights to, and filing applications for registration of, any new Intellectual Property, or otherwise acquiring ownership of any registered Intellectual Property (other than the acquisition by Grantor of the right to sell products containing the trademarks of others in the ordinary course of Grantor's business).
  - (ii) Grantor's becoming entitled to the benefit of any registered Intellectual Property whether as licensee or licensor (other than

commercially available off the shelf computer programs, products or applications and Grantor's right to sell products containing the trademarks of others in the ordinary course of Grantor's business).

- (iii) Grantor's entering into any new Licenses with respect to the Intellectual Property (other than commercially available off the shelf computer programs, products or applications and Grantor's right to sell products containing the trademarks of others in the ordinary course of Grantor's business).
- (iv) Grantor's knowing, or having reason to know, that any application or registration relating to any Intellectual Property may, other than as provided in SECTION 3 above, become forfeited, abandoned or dedicated to the public, or of any adverse determination or development (including, without limitation, the institution of, or any such determination or development in, any proceeding in the PTO, the Copyright Office or any court or tribunal) regarding Grantor's ownership of, or the validity or enforceability of, any Intellectual Property or Grantor's right to register the same or to own and maintain the same.

# SECTION 5. Agreement Applies to Future Intellectual Property.

- (a) The provisions of this Agreement shall automatically apply to any such additional property or rights described in subsections (i), (ii), (iii), and (iv) of SECTION 4(g), above, all of which shall be deemed to be and treated as "Intellectual Property" within the meaning of this Agreement. Upon the acquisition by Grantor of any additional Intellectual Property, Grantor shall promptly deliver to Lender an updated Exhibit A, B, and/or C (as applicable) to this Agreement and hereby authorizes Lender to file, at Grantor's expense, such updated Exhibit as set forth in SECTION 5(b).
- (b) Grantor shall execute and deliver, and have recorded, any and all agreements, instruments, documents and papers as Lender may reasonably request to evidence Lender's security interest in any IP Collateral (including, without limitation, filings with the PTO, the Copyright Office or any similar office), and Grantor hereby appoints Lender as its attorney-in-fact to execute and file all such writings for the foregoing purposes, all such acts of such attorney being hereby ratified and confirmed; provided, however, that Lender's taking of such action shall not be a condition to the creation or perfection of the security interest created hereby.

SECTION 6. Grantor's Rights To Enforce Intellectual Property. Prior to the occurrence of an Event of Default, Grantor shall have the exclusive right to sue for past, present and future infringement of the Intellectual Property, including the right to seek injunctions and/or money damages in an effort by Grantor to protect the Intellectual Property against encroachment by third parties, provided, however, that:

6

- (a) Grantor provides Lender with written notice of Grantor's institution of any legal proceedings to enforce its rights in any Intellectual Property.
- (b) Any money damages awarded or received by Grantor on account of such suit (or the threat of such suit) shall constitute IP Collateral.
- (c) Upon the occurrence and during the continuance of any Event of Default, Lender, by notice to Grantor, may terminate or limit Grantor's rights under this SECTION 6.

# SECTION 7. Lender's Actions To Protect Intellectual Property. In the event of

- (a) Grantor's failure to observe or perform any of Grantor's covenants, agreements or other obligations hereunder and such failure continues for ten (10) days after the earlier of Grantor's knowledge of a breach of any such covenant, agreement or other obligation or Grantor's receipt of notice from Lender of any such breach; and/or
  - (b) the occurrence and continuance of any other Event of Default,

Lender, acting in its own name or in that of Grantor, may (but shall not be required to) act in Grantor's place and stead and/or in Lender's own right with respect to the IP Collateral.

SECTION 8. Rights Upon Default. Upon the occurrence and during the continuance of an Event of Default, in addition to all other rights and remedies of Lender under the other Loan Documents and at law and in equity, Lender may exercise all rights and remedies of a secured party under the UCC, with respect to the IP Collateral, in addition to which Lender may sell, license, assign, transfer, or otherwise dispose of the IP Collateral. Any person may conclusively rely upon an affidavit of an officer of Lender that an Event of Default has occurred and that Lender is authorized to exercise such rights and remedies.

#### SECTION 9. Lender As Attorney-In-Fact.

- (a) Grantor hereby irrevocably makes, constitutes and appoints Lender (and all officers, employees or agents designated by Lender) as and for Grantor's true and lawful agent and attorney-in-fact, and in such capacity Lender shall have the right, with power of substitution for Grantor and in Grantor's name or otherwise, for the use and benefit of Lender:
  - (i) To supplement and amend from time to time Exhibits A, B, and C of this Agreement to include any newly developed, applied for, registered, or acquired Intellectual Property of Grantor and any intent-to-use Trademark applications for which a statement of use or an amendment to allege use has been filed and accepted by the PTO.

7

- (ii) Following the occurrence and during the continuance of any Event of Default, to exercise any of the rights, remedies and powers referenced herein.
- (iii) Following the occurrence and during the continuance of any Event of Default, to execute all such instruments, documents, and papers as Lender reasonably determines to be necessary or desirable in connection with the exercise of such rights, remedies and powers and to cause the sale, license, assignment, transfer, or other disposition of the IP Collateral.
- (b) The power of attorney granted herein, being coupled with an interest, shall be irrevocable until this Agreement is terminated in writing by a duly authorized officer of Lender.
- (c) Lender shall not be obligated to do any of the acts or to exercise any of the rights, remedies and powers authorized by SECTION 9(a), but if Lender elects to do any such act or to exercise any of such rights, remedies and powers, it shall not be accountable for more than it actually receives as a result of such exercise of rights, remedies and powers, and shall not be responsible to Grantor for any act or omission to act, except where a court of competent jurisdiction determines by final and non-appealable judgment that the subject act or omission to act has resulted from the gross negligence or willful misconduct of Lender.

SECTION 10. <u>Lender's Rights</u>. Any use by Lender of the Intellectual Property, as authorized hereunder in connection with the exercise of Lender's rights, remedies and powers under this Agreement and the Loan Agreement shall be coextensive with Grantor's rights thereunder and with respect thereto and without any liability for royalties or other related charges.

SECTION 11. Intent. This Agreement is being executed and delivered by Grantor for the purpose of registering and confirming the grant of the security interest in the Collateral to Lender in the IP Collateral with the PTO and the Copyright Office. It is intended that the security interest granted pursuant to this Agreement is granted as a supplement to, and not in limitation of, the security interest granted to Lender under the Loan Agreement. All provisions of the Loan Agreement (including, without limitation, the rights, remedies, powers, privileges and discretions of Lender thereunder) shall apply to the IP Collateral. In the event of a conflict between this Agreement and Loan Agreement, the terms of this Agreement shall control with respect to the IP Collateral and the terms of the Loan Agreement shall control with respect to all other Collateral.

SECTION 12. <u>Further Assurances</u>. Grantor agrees, at its own expense, to execute, acknowledge, deliver and cause to be duly filed all such further documents, financing statements, agreements and instruments and take all such further actions as Lender may from time to time reasonably request to better assure, preserve, protect and perfect the security interest in the IP Collateral granted pursuant to this Agreement and the rights, remedies and powers created hereby or the validity or priority of such security interest, including the payment of any fees and taxes required in connection with the execution and

delivery of this Agreement, the granting of the security interest and the filing of any financing statements or other documents in connection herewith or therewith.

SECTION 13. Termination; Release of IP Collateral. Except for those provisions which expressly survive the termination thereof, this Agreement and the security interest granted herein and therein shall terminate when all Obligations and Guaranteed Obligations have been paid and satisfied in full, at which time Lender shall execute and deliver to Grantor, at Grantor's expense, all UCC termination statements, releases and similar documents that Grantor shall reasonably request to evidence such termination; provided, however, that (i) Lender shall not be required to execute any such document on terms which, in its reasonable opinion, would, under applicable Law, expose Lender to liability or entail any adverse consequence other than the release of such Liens without recourse or warranty, and (ii) the Loan Agreement, this Agreement, and the security interest granted herein shall be reinstated if at any time payment, or any part thereof, of any Obligation is rescinded or must otherwise be restored by Lender upon the bankruptcy or reorganization of Grantor. Any execution and delivery of termination statements, releases or other documents pursuant to this SECTION 13 shall be without recourse to, or warranty by, Lender.

SECTION 14. Choice of Laws. THIS AGREEMENT AND ALL CLAIMS WITH RESPECT THERETO SHALL BE GOVERNED BY THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CONNECTICUT, WITHOUT GIVING EFFECT TO ANY CONFLICT OF LAW PRINCIPLES EXCEPT FEDERAL LAWS RELATING TO NATIONAL BANKS.

SECTION 15. Waiver of Prejudgment Remedies. EACH PARTY HERETO EXPRESSLY ACKNOWLEDGES THAT THIS AGREEMENT AND EACH TRANSACTION RELATED TO IT IS A "COMMERCIAL TRANSACTION" WITHIN THE MEANING OF CHAPTER 903a OF THE CONNECTICUT GENERAL STATUTES, AS AMENDED. GRANTOR HEREBY VOLUNTARILY AND KNOWINGLY WAIVES ANY AND ALL RIGHTS WHICH ARE OR MAY BE CONFERRED UPON IT UNDER CHAPTER 903a OF SAID STATUTES (OR ANY OTHER FEDERAL OR STATE LAW AFFECTING PREJUDGMENT REMEDIES) TO ANY PRIOR NOTICE OR PRIOR HEARING OR PRIOR COURT ORDER OR THE POSTING OF A BOND PRIOR TO LENDER OBTAINING A PREJUDGMENT REMEDY. GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES THAT IT HAS BEEN ADVISED BY COUNSEL OF ITS CHOICE OR HAS HAD THE OPPORTUNITY TO RETAIN COUNSEL OF ITS CHOICE WITH RESPECT TO THIS TRANSACTION AND THIS AGREEMENT.

SECTION 16. Counterparts: Execution. This Agreement may be executed in counterparts, each of which shall constitute an original, but all of which when taken together shall constitute a single contract. This Agreement shall become effective when Lender has received counterparts bearing the signatures of all parties hereto. Delivery of a signature page of this Agreement by telecopy or other electronic means shall be effective as delivery of a manually executed counterpart of such agreement. Any electronic signature, contract formation on an electronic platform and electronic record-keeping shall

Ò

have the same legal validity and enforceability as a manually executed signature or use of a paper-based recordkeeping system to the fullest extent permitted by applicable Law.

## SIGNATURE PAGE FOLLOWS

## REMAINDER OF PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

10

6471135v3

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Intellectual Property Security Agreement as of the date and year first written above.

SIGNED, SEALED AND DELIVERED IN THE PRESENCE OF:

GRANTOR:

CHICKEN SOUP FOR THE SOUL ENTERTAINMENT INC.,

a Delaware corporation

Bv:

Name: Scott W. Seaton Title: Vice Chairman Duly Authorized

Katherine Bolan

Jacqueline Ryan Name D Jacqueline Ryan

Katherine Dolan Name: Konherine Dolan SCREEN MEDIA VENTURES, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company

By: Chicken Soup for the Soul Entertainment Inc.,

a Delaware corporation Its Manager / /

Rv

Name: Scott W. Seaton Title: Vice Chairman Duly Authorized

[Signature Page to Intellectual Property Security Agreement]

SIGNED, SEALED AND DELIVERED IN THE PRESENCE OF:

BD PRODUCTIONS, LLC,

a Connecticut limited liability company

By: Chicken Soup for the Soul Entertainment Inc.,

a Delaware corporation

Its Manager

garring Color

y: Ni

Name: Scott W. Seaton Title: Vice Chairman

Duly Authorized

ame: D TO/OVPline Pu

1)

Attorios Xa

Vame: 1/ ... 1/2

NOWN DA

757 FILM ACQUISITION LLC,

a Delaware limited liability company

By: Chicken Soup for the Soul Entertainment Inc.,

a Delaware corporation

Its Manager

By:

Name: Scott W. Seaton Title: Vice Chairman

Duly Authorized

[Signature Page to Intellectual Property Security Agreement]

Jacqueline Rylan Katherine Dolan Name: Katherine Dolan

SCREEN MEDIA FILMS, LLC,

a Delaware limited liability company

By: Screen Media Ventures, LLC,

a Delaware limited liability company,

Its Manager

By: Chicken Soup for the Soul Entertainment

Inc.,

a Delaware corporation

Its Manager

Name: Scott W. Seaton Title: Vice Chairman Duly Authorized

[Signature Page to Intellectual Property Security Agreement]

STATE OF CONNECTICUT) ) ss: Cos Cob COUNTY OF FAIRFIELD

On this the  $27^{\mu}$  day of April, 2018 before me, the undersigned officer, personally appeared Scott W. Seaton, who acknowledged himself to be the Vice Chairman of Chicken Soup for the Soul Entertainment Inc., a Delaware corporation, and that he, as such officer. being authorized so to do executed the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein contained, by signing the name of the corporation by himself as Vice Chairman.

In Witness Whereof, I bereunto set my hand.

Notary Public
My Commission Expires: 4/30/3/
Commissioner of the Superior Court

STATE OF CONNECTICUTY

) ss: Cos Cob

COUNTY OF FAIRFIELD

On this the 27th day of April, 2018 before me, the undersigned officer, personally appeared Scott W. Seaton, who acknowledged himself to be the Vice Chairman of Chicken Soup for the Soul Entertainment Inc., a Delaware corporation, the Manager of Screen Media Ventures, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, and that he, as such officer, being authorized so to do executed the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein contained, by signing the name of the limited liability company by himself as Vice Chairman.

In Witness Whereof, I hereunto set my hand.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 4/30/21

Commissioner of the Superior Court

[Acknowledgement Page to Intellectual Property Security Agreement]

STATE OF CONNECTICUT)

) ss: Cos Cob

COUNTY OF FAIRFIELD

On this the 27th day of April, 2018 before me, the undersigned officer, personally appeared Scott W. Seaton, who acknowledged himself to be the Vice Chairman of Chicken Soup for the Soul Entertainment Inc., a Delaware corporation, the Manager of BD Productions, LLC, a Connecticut limited liability company, and that he, as such officer, being authorized so to do executed the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein contained, by signing the name of the limited liability company by himself as Vice Chairman.

In Witness Whereof, I hereunto set my hand.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 4/30/∂

Commissioner of the Superior Court

STATE OF CONNECTICUT)

) ss: Cos Cob

COUNTY OF FAIRFIELD

On this the 27th day of April, 2018 before me, the undersigned officer, personally appeared Scott W. Seaton, who acknowledged himself to be the Vice Chairman of Chicken Soup for the Soul Entertainment Inc., a Delaware corporation, the Manager of 757 Film Acquisition LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, and that he, as such officer, being authorized so to do executed the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein contained, by signing the name of the limited liability company by himself as Vice Chairman.

In Witness Whereof, I hereunto set my hand.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 4/30/31/8/Commissioner of the Superior Court

[Acknowledgement Page to Intellectual Property Security Agreement]

STATE OF CONNECTICUT)

) ss: Cos Cob

COUNTY OF FAIRFIELD
)

On this the 27th day of April, 2018 before me, the undersigned officer, personally appeared Scott W. Seaton, who acknowledged himself to be the Vice Chairman of Chicken Soup for the Soul Entertainment Inc., a Delaware corporation, the Manager of Screen Media Ventures, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, the Manager of Screen Media Films, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, and that he, as such officer, being authorized so to do executed the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein contained, by signing the name of the limited liability company by himself as Vice Chairman.

In Witness Whereof, I hereunto set my hand.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 4/30

Commissioner of the Superior Court

[Acknowledgement Page to Intellectual Property Security Agreement]

# EXHIBIT A List of Copyrights and Copyright Licenses

Copyright Registrations

(see attached)

Copyright Licenses

(see attached)

6471135

age 1 of 26

Manual	HTTE	Contracting Party	Velume/Bec. No.	Filing Date	Reg. No. 80	ar of Breenersen
10   10   10   10   10   10   10   10	19 Rules for Steeping Around	Sleeping Around, LLC	9939,394		***************************************	2613
Command	erini (nga metro)	Industry Works	(C)	0.1938		2003
Company   Comp	al boys of constants	& Aragon	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	6/19/06		2064
Action   A	ta vronica	O includes	2010 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100			2002
Symbolic Content List   Committee Content List   Committee Content C		Langer Land	25.0/8.056	90 6 5		2004
Comment	so canaly	So paints the storie LUC	in Process	-7 -7 -7		2013
CASE	Control of Free State St	Symmetra Cinema internariat LLC	in Process	ec. Y.C. Y.T.		2013
Authorse	teromental		20.760at	\$7 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		:478
Constraint   Con	server of the Albana	Services A Command	200-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-100-		3	
Belly (No. 2)   Color State	office Secretary			Tan in	PAE 1-057-109	766
Concrete Control	institute of the contract of t	Andrew Stavess		60 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0	PAn-2-441-013	(100 to 1
The control of the	control obligation of the control of	Contraction and the Contraction of the Contraction	C. 30		PAul 913 123	5661
The color of the	the same and the same of the s	Care Mark Care		60 %		1991
Company	described to the control of the cont	C. 20 C.		0		
Million on Pentalisman   Million on Pentalis	метапинет и и поставре маниром. Весерова об Весерова — 1955	Twist adverse by the Caragon appeal and the Caragon and the Ca				\$1877 1787
Annual Continues	or comments of the famous many after	With the Wide Manna Street	Control of the Contro			:09e
Franchist	Contraction for the contraction of the contraction	ACTION CARE PROJECT LALC	in Tracess	ri Pi		
First	Aguar Land, and	vamage Meena international	36 (8/600	E1 200		1011
CME	ner Ance	Promark	3469876	0000T)	PAu2-498-736	odo (
CAME	ner the Kain	Capella	9892378		PA-1-041-433	6661
Langer Lange			3464568	N 10400	PA 544 346	1661
CME	rr speed	Liens Cate	C4001176	08909		
Marchen   Marc	labama Leve Story	Lantern Lane	35.844.0	9(26)		2002
Advantage	naddin de The Mingle Lamp	;	3464568	4.30.50		
Address   Factories   L.C.   In Precess   Age	isskan Safan	OXC	3464/368	8746-04	Lp40460	
Wenderhand   CME	CBCMY	Alebemy Productions, LLC	3577/039			
Manufection   No Cattle Productions   Math. 1968   Math. 1969   Math	ex of verse	oic Films (	in Process			7107
No Cattle Freductions   1550/202   1510/90   1520/97	nce's Adventures in Wenderland		Sorrer	8.10.00	PA 105-014	(97.)
March   Man   Ma		Mo Cattle Productions		3 10 08		2002
The control of the	if The Little Animals		3553816	70007		1997
All Things to All Men Led. In Process 431 (3)  All Channel All Channel 155354 (6 124799 124799 124799 125120 124799 125120 12512	if the Wilderness	James Charm LLC	In Pennsyle	6,04,13		5.700
All Channel	il Things to All Men		in Process			† (10)
All Channel	H Thed Up		2000	30% 55	035 125 1536	5785
Check	Master Eves		0 - W	500 000 800000	17.00 mm (0.00 mm)	5, 1 20 1
Check	imost Dead	And Channel			67720 V CO	9600
Pave (Domestic)	most Mercy		In Organization	77 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	C 25 c 1 5 5 1 2 5 2 6 5 5	765
Paws (Domestic)         Andrew Stevens         3 FOUND           Paws (International)         Grand Phasin Energing SLC         In Process         RCS IS         PAUL I-96 S-04 A           Paws (International)         Grand Phasin Energing SLC         In Process         ACC IS         PAUL I-96 S-04 A           Paws (International)         Grand Phasin Energing States         ACC IS         PAUL I-96 S-04 A         PAUL I-96 S-04 A           Pamerican Lie, LLC         In Process         ACC IS         PAUL I-96 S-04 A         PAUL I-96 S-04 A           American Lie, LLC         In Process         ACC IS         In Process         ACC IS           American Lie, LLC         In Process         ACC IS         ACC IS           American Lie, LLC         In Process         ACC IS           American Lie, LLC         ACC IS         ACC IS           American Lie, LLC         ACC I	incend Freeze	Bohner	7 6 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5		3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	: ::
Park (International)	in the Wands	Andrew Section	200	2 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	000 000 MH	
Park (International)   Control House   Contr	married Witness of Press (Demonster)	Charles I The street The second Section 12 and 12 and		7. ·	PAG-1-965-046	: 99c
Control of the cont	maximg viscos and camp (conduction)		The Districtions			29.2
March	mazing vezzard of raws (international)	urded incesse Enterment illo	in Process	10 7 10 10 10 10		201
Marca   Marc	maxima and telegonaters	Seyong (BT) Services		1000	PAn-2-669-758	
MPCA	nericae Anima	Fantin (ac.		: 1 : 1 : 1 : 1		1611
CME	merican Cynorg	MPCA	3558/894	17 (30.7)		1993
Foungoinst Pictures Lid.   Pondhis   Fanza	mentan blary, and		3464,563	\$73 6 80	PA 162 771	
Miles	nace octavit essenti monoriem estaticismos	Profigentsi Pietires Liu.	Tending.	3		
American Lie, LLC In Practics American Lie, LLC NFS, 894 (11,01) MPCA 3558,894	and the first of the first fir	STO TO THE PROPERTY OF	+02/205			1993
American Lac. Lac. In Prences 47(3) 47(3) 5 MPCA 3553(804 (1)) 2553(804	and a second sec	American Lie, L.L.	in Process			
2558.894 (1393) MPCA 3558.894	nachtan Lat	American Lie, LLC	in Precess	m S		2013
3558894	mericaa Ainja o		37 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	60 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50		:00:
	mention sometime					2221

			v	
	٠	2	٠	
		8	١	
	٠	١	١	
	٠	ì	١	
	٠	١	١	
		ì	١	
	٠	ì		
			,	
	•	Š		
		Š		
		Š	>	
		Š	>	
		Š		֡
		Š		
		Š		
		Š		
		Š		
		Š		

	First Levik Jakodov Sr Behavior Iskol		3326 Fair	Keg. No.	The state of the s
	Jakadon Sr Betavior Jaka Awerten Warte	7 Old Control (1985)	122700		Keg. No. Sear of Production
	Behavior Iskol American World	in Propess	00000		3613
	JAM. American Wanto	34447963	68(2)(8)	PAs 1, 277, 800	(100)
	American Ward	3333/616	3,00,000		2661
		3509/332	47.16.004	PA 1-034-946	2002
	S. C. S.	3464/368	8/10/00	PA 345 178	(98)
	Kmehiid Releasing, LLC	3618/907	6/26/12		181
	Kantop Pictures	in Process	411.13		2013
	Kiniop Petures	In Fraces	471713		
	Premark	34097736	1272,0786	PA62-375-287	(60)
	Destrible extraster	84.00 800 800 800 800 800 800 800 800 800	6/2/8/01	PAss 2-564-807	0000
		74047308	8/10/00		
	Otomi Otomi Bahanian	60178086 8308788	7754/34 776 77000 3.0 0000	P.M.B. Jan. 179-1286	::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::
	(S)	3464368	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	17.00 to 0.00	i hai
	18.14	9199658	CO 12 4 13		,
	Army of the Damned, LLC	50 CO A 10 A 1	\$ 67.878		7861
69 Army of the Damned	Army of the Dammed, LLC	in Propess	48833		t: (## 6
78 Around the Fire	Paradigm Studio	Pending	67.9986		1,000
71 Arthur's Quest	Crystal Sky	818/1846	00/01/8	PAG 2-518-737	(888)
	JAM	3353.816			) (cc)
	Elle Driver	3612/717	2000		. 0.02
	Beliavior	34447565	13/3/09	PA 682 799	1993
	Hess Kaliberg	3467/1986	47(370)	PAut-959-719	1993
in Austre and led	Chelei Pilms	3820638	27.6409		2000
	Capella	3483/350	6/27/62	PAu 2-103-222	(897
is Autoni though	Incorenced raims, LLC.	4889(738	0000000		5661
	Stark Media	10 (2000)	4/17/13 12/19/13		7864
	Active Emissionment	2000000	000000		
	The Malack Surface	27527500	2 (20) 77	231.5 600.5 600	
	A serial Name Descriptions	8 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	1370,700	00 T-0000-1 WA	04 ( 06 )
	Old Davis The Manus 1177	28 COOCUM.	2.000		67. 63. 3
	Sehaviar	800 AND 100 AN	7.700 gr		6:102 6:102
	Bad Eart Inc.	in Practices	5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1. Car 1.000 1.	322
87 Bad Karma	Bad Karma, LLC	in Process	4600		
	Comenca	\$ \$ 9,696.95	60/91/2		2882
	Panerama Ent	3595/108	18/13/18		2663
	Fair Ball/Emerging	35.13/571	7/14/04	PAU 2-354-953	3883
	Westwind/Behavior	3444963	12/3/99	PANT 245 501	1989
34 Barbara Velagens 83 Georg Winnel Benton	Worldwide Mulli-Media	1.900 BB 86			1661
	Activity Caks	33.474.449	90 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0	g;a	2000
	Commence American Wante	80000000000000000000000000000000000000	0000000		2808
	Contraction world	57 1737 85 12 00 66 67	100 to	FAs 2-080-697	2000
	Jakobisko Film or o		20000000 00000000000000000000000000000	087-686-7-883	5: 5: 5: 5: 5: 5: 5: 5: 5: 7: 8:
		00 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 5	00000	12,3875.13	\$
	Redwood Palm Pictures	3579.83.8	746/09		2867
	9	3464068	60/01/2	PAU 572-853	1.0 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
101 Beauty & Denise		3464/368	\$110,00	PA 405 871	6863
10.2 Verming Assaction	Andrewood Productions	Second III	500000		

(0)
- 1
6
000
0
0.

37111	Contracting Party	Maken and Const.	, and a second s		
Before Midnight	Overal Sky	3.4517716	27100 Care	negative year of freduction	ar or fraduction
Below Zero	Twitteht Pietures and Production Servie	3618/606	67,6430		1441
Beneath Loch Ness	Film Brokers Incl	3553/619	:		77.77
Beta Test	Mirror Images Ltd.	Pending			
Betrayal (Lady Jayne)	American World	3500/669	9725/02		
Betrayal of the Dove	MAM	3333/616	3227.007		1,003
Beiling on Baker	Baker's Bazea, The Mevie, LLC	Pending			
Reyond Belief	CAE	3464/368	8719760		
Beyond Reasonable Danin		3553/616	3/27/07		989
Beyond the Myth	Cover Y'all Productions, Inc.	3618/964	- 40 - 60 - 60 - 60 - 60 - 60 - 60 - 60 - 6		9 0000
&-Cirl	Odd Lot International	3585/739	900000		0000
Bickford Shmeckler	Vulcan Prod.	9533855			3000
Big Bad Wolf	Ramstorm Entertainment	3353,636			2007
Big Brass Ring	Section 2	a migrand			2000
Sig Ma		3464758	5550	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	8860
Big Rig	272	260/6898 180/6888	9000 T P	× 201100	1785
Big Truck and Poor Clare		34040.00	0.00000		7007
Bigfoot - Man Or Beast	OME	32647362	2017/10/		1,761
Bikini Hoe Dawa	Andrew Stevens	2455C 24	2000 C 8	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	0000
Bikini Traffic School	Andrew Stevens	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	2000000	7.58-24215-1955 52: 5 555 555	7.66
Billy Frankenstein	Andrew Sevens	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	1000000	rAm-7-113-200	\$ 60. T
Bimini Code			100 H (100 H )	7740-0-0000-0-8	7661
Bird of Prev		222222	0000000		
Birder's Guide to Everything	Cabrador Oucir Productions	Contraction of the	100 S (200 S)	77.02.028.424	1. V. C.
Birds of a Feather	Show Piece Files 1.1.C	24 Progress	2		20,000
Birds of a Feather	Show Fiece Films, LLC	(n Process			7.07
Birth Of A Legend	CMB	3464/368	87.000	0000 800	
Birth of the Living Dead	Predestinate Productions LUE	In Process			10:3
Bitter Karvest	Crystal Sky	3451/716	4710/00	84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 8	2 0 4
Black Day Blue Night	Connexien	3.500/659	3725/63	7.00 1-00 W 176	1004
Biack Thunder	Stevens	3517230			1001
Elackent, The	Rehavior	3444/965		2 m	1007
Bleeders		34654440	00/63/9		
Blind Fear	Behavior	3444/965	1.2/3/99	PAul 200 501	686
Blind Terror	DEMBlockbuster	34817599	6/25/03	PA-1-005-411	1991
Blood Money	Elevadon	34877(44	5/7/02	PA-499-413	9661
Shoodgaame	AMSeWTurning Point	3509/533	4/3 6/84		
Stownser.	Comerica	3579/634	7/16/09		2880
Since Desert	All Channel	3500/664	4.0 8.403	PA 517-638	366:
Blue foe	Canaczion	3506/659	3/25/03	PA-882-628	666
Body Chemistry 3: Foint of Sed	Keyal Oaks	3527/246	10/11/05	n/a	1994
sody snet	Сопиской	3500/659	3/25/03	PAG 1-758-289	5663
Sady, The	Sehavior	3500/659	3/25/03	PAu 2-536-776	1001
Bodywark		3553/616	3/27/07		1999
Bonon Bons Archi	Zealous Pictures 5.2.C	Pending			3016
Bond Artain Bondie Ray	Addrew Stevens		\$729/05	PAB-2-287-928	8663
Stocker Seiser	185.5.2 85.0.0.00		1,0,00		1993
December of the contract of th	Company Company	in Process		PAn 2-441-422	66661
Sarrower The	SON STORMERS	27.476.46	60/19/06		2607
	Total State	27.27.27.27			
Howerty Property		***************************************	101111		:: :::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::

S O
Ö
14
30

1.2.8.25.	Contracting Party	Volume/Dec. No.	Filing Date	Reg. No V.	Vent of Predoction
Boy of Piges	BOP, D.C	3577/030	3/24/69	,	2000
Bay Who Saved Christmas	Stevens	3527/230	19/11/93	PAn-2-275-160	2001
Rrain SmasherA Love Story	Maanstone	3513/569	7714/04		
Bread, My Swwt (Wedding for Bella)	Panerama Ent.	3513/866	7/14/04		
Greak a Leg	JAM	2550,654	37.7/87		
Break Up Artist, The	Lantern Lane	3537/985	- 400000		2004
Breakaway	Breakaway Productions	3618/903	6/26/12		2004
Breaklast with Linstein	OME	3464/368	87.070	200 000	7 (25
Brenda Starr	28.M	335337636	3/27/87	040 117 117	2001
Briar Patek (Plain Dirty)	Zenpix	100 mm	7/14/04	BAN 7.769.35K	1001
Bridge of Dragons	Nu-Image	3451 (746	47.0700	2000-100-1000 200-100-100-1000 200-100-100-1000	1007
Bro'	80° C.C.	26/8/80	673643	Transport Barra	6666
Brotherhood of the Travellag Rants	Sirent Carasas	222000000000000000000000000000000000000	47.03		7107
Brathers O'Table		372777	2000 m		
28	Children Illian	3100000	00.000		
X	Constant man	01775040 01775044	171070	PARI-368-799	2000
Southern Standard The Inter Contemporation Stille Comments	76 di	0.00000	3/2//3/		8000
concert, Kareson, Sao (Sas Dromman), Kas Dinaka; Beiter to Rossan	2002 to 3	0.000000	5/2//2/		1995
Service of the second second.	series a	oferecer .	5627.103		
	Bullingment, inc.	in Process	90/161/9		2000
Business Allan, A	Capella	3487/356	6/27/02	PA 800-007	1994
Bustin Bown the Boor		3566/941	6/20/08		2008
C.0.G.	Child of God LLC	(a Process	4/1/13		2013
Cadillae Ranch	All Channel	3451/473	4/24/00	PA 829 798	1001
Cake Baters, The	57th & trving The Cake Baters	3577/31	3/24/09		2007
Cannan Fodder	White Beach Productions	in Process	4000		7000
Canvas	Canvas Pictores	3,5,58,73,88	11/8/07		2000
Captured	Behavior	3444/965	127.748	2000 305 446	5000
Cartito's Way	Connexion	3800859	30483	200 C22 VG	0001
Carnal Risk	Stevens	3527/230	>0/1 1/01	50 C 20 C C 20 C C	788
Carolina Skefetons	Worldwide Multi-Media	3482/347	90.1.001	00 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	2001
Caretine?	CME	3464/368	87.670	5	4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cartel Wars	Division One Twenty Three LLC	100/8197	60863	8 /:/w///.inc/	20,00
Case of Honour	J&MARM World Releasing	3553/616 3595/116	010078191 - 10007675		2000
Janght taside	Archeht Films	3618/900	60602		30.00
Cause of Death	Dream Rock	and		7, C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	0.000
Cellar Boor	Six Sense Praductions	25/0725	200000	577 17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2000
Ch@treem	Westend Films (.J.p.	25.5.5.5.5.5.5.5.5.5.5.5.5.5.5.5.5.5.5.	73.900 Amessa		7007
purmun		2448/804	171.003		0107
Chapter Zero	Lantern Lane	Perioding	10111		t con
Charlie's Chest Story	Crystal St.	3.65.77.55	900000	0 0 0	988
Chase Moran	Flexation	0.40.000	47 COLOR	11/ 11/ US	855
25 SE	CAR	24077144	27/462	FAu 2-078-204	1994
Chirisman is More Assin	Amelium Will Bondoniana	00000000	5000000	FA 188 366	1983
CHOKE	They make the control of the control	200000440	80/07/9		2002
Charles Bills	Comment of the commen		901810		2000
Change Line A	S S S	2220/03/2	78777		1984
Charine of Bires mered is	Charte d Brodundiase	2012/2012	77.47.14	PA 295-903	1983
Christman Burner	Caronia / Definitions	2000000	01/07/01		1988
s included continued	Money Creek Productions	36(27)18	277/12		2010
and the states and marked	Sievens Entertainment Group		9723.80		3008
and the second of the second of the second s	Chemavanii	3506661			
The Contract of the Contract o					7007

TRADEMARK

**REEL: 006346 FRAME: 0163** 

8
S
u)
808
333

THE	Contracting Party	Votume/Boc. No.	Siling Bate	2 2 2 2	Rea No. Vone of Breadmoston
Class of 74	CME	3464/368	8/10/30	The state of the s	manage value value v
Clime, The	Winstar	3454/983	477/80	PA62 234 811	266:
Coco Chanel	Alchemy Television Distribution Lid	3679/415	2716/09		2998
Come conse	Cold Lieck Productions inc.	in Process	10		
Com regiven	Mecusione	3446/090	1/1 8/00	PA 662 964	1663
Com swan. Debate	183 (rax, 1, L)C	30.587893	6/26/12		3616
Kronomina Communication 37 amiliana	pera Cindina Cimora Canada	rending.			
Commissioner The	Capena	545 (2509 544 (5509	100/17/00 100/100 100/	PA 757-212	25.00 25.00
Commissioner The	Showthere	0.007000	202 000	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
Commission of the Commission o	2000 Weeting	38 77 0 0 0 5 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	: :: ::	PA 899 531	1998
Confessions of a Sacianal Social Climber	Marriagh Baparas	9000000 2000000	3/27/07		566
Confins	A the former election of Silve	0.000 0.000 mg	200		2003
Connections Vanker	The state of the s	20000000000000000000000000000000000000	8/7/13	3 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	
Contaminated Man	DE Webschbuster	2 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	0.0000	175 404 57	
Contract. The	Differentiates	3.121.600	0.0800	FAR 2-016-009	District.
Cooper	Fairway Film Alfrance	36127219			1011
Cosmes		3444/063			1111
Caugar Country	388	3464/368	00/01/8	Le 463.99	1970
Cougar Munting	Paradigm Studio	3601/463	27.671		3 4 6 6
Could it the A Miracle? [24-thr epsi	Worldwide Mutti-Media	100 miles (100 miles (	10000	70.036.036	0.000
Counter Measures	Andraw Stevens	E 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	\$0.000	\$\$\$100,000 d	600
Country Remedy	Window of Childhood	3362/730	8070		2007
Courage to Love	New Sign	3538/848	99/61/9	PA 1.0.13.146	2000
Cowboys and Angels	Sarokin' Dawga, Inc.	Pending	6/19/04	PAR 2-421-819	
Cowboys and Indians	Elghthouse Pictures, LLC	3618/749	6/26/12		39.62
Coyote stan	Mesasione	2513,858	7714.04		
Cross Anna Paris	Bohavior	3444/965	(2/2/2)	PAu 2 116 786	1996
	Stevens	3527/230	1971.1883	PAu-2-256-776	1996
Crass Four Zero	Kaya) Cakk	3527/240	19/11/05	PAII-2-531-483	2698
Crazy	Fre Crain Pinns	3395/110	19/18/10		2008
Crazy Woon		3444/965	12/3/69	PA 336 915	9861
Creator	Angs Rose	2471774 2000	47.5%;	PA 262-373	5861
Contract Addition of the Contract Addition of	Constror	3444/963	\$ (500) (500)	PAu 1 412 259	1990
Crime wave		33 (3/5%)	7/3 4/04		
Contractions of the contraction	Sold State S	3444/965		PAu! 956 622	1996
Cuping	Section of the sectio	5444(950)	55/2/20	PAu 2-868-691	(993
Caracas Caracas Casa		0.000	773 6762	FA 642-928	1996
Carlona Can		42000	5/17/06	PA 2-156-448	(00)
Cychana Subsection 2	Andrew Mevens	332877	8/29/05	PAu-2-146-604	1998
Cyprosit of the State of the State of the State of State	Salavior	54447965	12/3/89	PA 568 635	5661
Consecution in Courts Flow Materials II transfer to many	Construction of the constr	の の の の の の の の の の の の の の	2/3/00	PAu2-091-454	1996
Banks a mile mager Banks Dr Kanni Tha	Zandraw amwens	0.00000	8/29/65	PAn-2-275-158	666)
Ongot to remain one	Colores I town Ribert	2000/2024 2000/2024	873 0980		
Baserone Jatentions	Medical sound Sounds	00000000	3/24/09		
Baserous Plane 4	Chammers Black 7.1 C	141041341	200,000	VA 699-465	× 666
Dark	Commission of the commission o	2016/748	71/07/0		20(3
	Colina attenta tanto	and the state of t			
Santa to the second	Oam o Lye Engelannient	70 00000	4,111		
Kan a summer	CARREST STATE CHICAL STREET	222.22.2			1111
Burk Broken	A section of Deposition of Contract of the con	V C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C			namer i

	c'	

	The Thirty of the Control of the Con	Examin A to Intensitial Property Security Agreement Convridit and Distribution Biotic	rement			
d basing						
•	Contracting Party	Volume(Boc. No.	Filling Bake	Reg. No. Ye	Reg. No. Year of Production	
And Contracts	Purple Pleiure	in Process	80800			
And Description	gangke pagebengent	Pending				
	Amencan World	02.00865.6	4719.00		2004	
	ない。	######################################	5.88 TC.		1990	
	·	for Provious	771,4804			
	Denavior	34447965	12/3/00	PAUL 969 424	3993	
	Synthetic Cinema International	la Process	14/27/02			
	Deon Taylor Enterprises	9583,638	60% 0%		3883	
	Beltavier George	3444965	12/3/80	PAUL-647-925	£ww	
	e Company	54647368	8710700			
479 Deadly Closure	Fairway Film Athanca	36127730	88.00.000		() 67	
	OMERCEGOR	3464/368	871,0700	PA 276 198	8661	
	Behavior	3444000	12/3/00	PAul 704 989	7661	
	Cinetie Media	35797417	66/9176		2002	
	Beliavior	3444/365	12/3/20	PA 286 180	:38:	
	0.0.2	3515.870	77(4000	PA 462-995	3975	
	X .	33537616	3/37/07		1.00	
		3464/368	8718/00	PA 211 851	) W 100 101	
	X	35%366	3,27,60		160%	
	Megabertz Mafti Productions, Inc.	3393/11	10/18/10		3 25 25	
	<u> </u>	3464/363	373,0700	PA 257 454	, v. 2 % 2 %	
	J&M		20228			
	108 Madia Corporateon/Raven Basser E	rii 9914833	471713		£165	
283 Deep Dark Canyon	108 Media Corperation/Raven Basner Enternisment	r Entertainment	2000			
		3464/268	\$25,020			
1 485 Elekanders CH 1 ne Varies 1 986 - Outematers Affice		3464,068	87,9/96			
And Backs Design	Camero Lane	1,000	6/26/12		2861	
	Section 8	2444.7955 2250.000	13/3/00			
	Defere Openin States	00000000000000000000000000000000000000	) (2		:66:	
	DESA	33337337 33557	900 800 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00		7907	
		0.000,000	272.710.7 3.80.00.7	,	1993	
	Species Case Enterprise	12000 1 X0.00 1400 1 X0.00	0.5555	Was kod das		
	Beliavier	3444864	1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	8008	
294 Desperate but not Serious	New Olay	Reguling	ii. XXXXXX XXXX	22 23 26 26 27 27 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28	2992	
	Silverime Agreement	3613/754	23/278		(A)	
	CME	3464368	87.9.60		2,4,45	
	Comerce	3579/434	60/91/2		2003	
. 238 Dishmand Bog Caper 1988 Ohio Vanus Olivia	Diamond Dog LLC	3366/939	80/00/9		2003	
	Knost rimi inc. Gwe	99014/624	471,783		2013	
	Commences	,4404(30%	00 (1 00 (1) 00 (1)			
	Comstituti	\$000XX100	77(6/09		1997	
	London Lone	900 T00 000 000 000 000	000000	PAR 2 178 400	1997	
	Frontier Parmers	0.000000000000000000000000000000000000	9017.17B		2005 3007	
	In-Mation Pictures, LLC	3588/133	07/2012		2000	
	Lost Canyon	Panding			\$00¢	
	The Discoverers Movie LLC	Au Process	12/15/14		2613	
Joseph District and the Speen	Submarine Entertamment	3618/746	6/2/6/12		3011	
318 Dishlaga	Almosphere Erite: Berlinen lasti	3443/316	12/15/1999	PAu2-287-648	199×	
	Behavier	3624,056	50 St. 15	02000 000000000000000000000000000000000	2865	
				1.00.7 (3.0.7 (3.0.7)	1993	
"" Pendina						

TIFLE	Contracting Party	Volumeiller, No.	Cilian Parts	Don No.	
Divorce Can Rappen (30min)	CME	3-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6-6	00000		V-ANGEST 1987
Ojima	Fortissime Amsterdam BV	Pending			
Dog enth	Dog Jack Productions, LLC Behavior	erice			2616
Dog Whispers - Spassa i	MATERIAL STANSON STANSON	000777			9861
Dow Whisners - Season 2	All the control of th	in Process	20 A388		Figure 1
Dog Whisperer - Season 3	A(D) France Summer		2000 2000 2000 2000 2000		3000
Bog Whisperer Season 4					
Dog Whisperer with Cesar Millan Series - Seasen					100000
Five, Pt 1		3683/465	2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 200		šiiki,
Dogwatch	Na-faisge.	in Process		TENESTEE OF THE	1000
Deliy Desrest	Behavior	34144 PASS	62,8769	PAul 438 942	
Double O-Kid	Crystal Star	80 S. C.	30.507	FA01 614 823	- 600 - 600 - 600
Double Take	Lians Gate	24.202.84 34.102.84	90/90/9	PA 1-020-556	. 20 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
Definitely inclinatives Spy School	Arust View Entertainment		660mm		3668
ON. Paris Decree more also Than I cannot Countries	rance Corp.		\$ 100 mm		06ef
oragenverne and regend Continues Occurs Wilmids	Worldwige Albinesseens	terres		P&u 3-303-282	1661
onto all vest coor	Softening Agreement	7 : V. (C. )	0.000		2662
	F1151 D000 K		7.5		200
private research		\$ 500 mm 1			355 127 127 127
Droop	Atyrias Pretures, Inc.	Mending.			. 35 . 8 . 8
on an occasional samples as Buda Wilcomala 20% Dans		80 - 8 Maria Ma Maria Ma Maria Maria Maria Maria Maria Maria Maria Maria Maria Maria Maria Maria Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma Ma	71 - 55 - 55 - 55 - 55 - 55 - 55 - 55 -		6601
Summer of the Street of the state of the sta	Dimi vegata chiteraminani		m 2		2000 M
Sures Coternational	Contract Color Color	20 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0			3002
Dusting Cutt 7	Silverine Aprillment	7			3666
Outen Kills	Duck New Tree filters 1 1 C				% (*)
E-S (aka "Throttle")	an and an				2002
Easy	Over Ensy-Pradictions	: ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	- 66 - 60 - 70 - 90		2000
Ensy Wheels	Bohay or			099 CMC 54	
Est the Peach	JAN	77 77 77 77 77 97			2000
Ehenezer	Behavior	3 444 200	(2,43%)	PAn2 228 313	5 5 6 6 7 6 7 6
0.50					
	Werdwide Muns-Medin	Chorage C		PA 800-805	8661
magniy bour ton Can Can man in	Benavior	3444 643		PA 531 976	686
anging three "so board the Bawe"		2464,369	825930	77.487.827	1990
tsteerre sude	Ositive limiteriamment	In Process	90 90 93 93		7:01
	Elevation	100 mm			
tos obwiene: A personal	Film Stokers (m)	3543.53	8000 1900 1900 1900 1900 1900 1900 1900		36%6
EM TYDE DIEBT BOHEVE		95.15.15.05.05.05.05.05.05.05.05.05.05.05.05.05	\$31.80°	PAWA 2.755.200	160%
estat ka o parins Ostonia a den	Kashdoseape Fran Distribution Language	36,3%6.4%	50.1.05		
Enninging Eller A. Mandown Cluder Ma	Armes view	Section of the sectio			2003
entre et montes n'entrope entre Ellie Parkon	The inn Themsin Charletta (a)s. 1942.	の。 では、 では、 と の の の の の の の の の の の の の の の の の の	000 000 000 000 000		
Elvis Took a Bullet	Program Septembers and	284000000000000000000000000000000000000			see:
Emerald Forest	8.00 8.00				5 5 7
Emmett's Mark (Killing Emmetr Voung)	Sussect's Mark Prest.	3500000		655507 T. V.1	0%0.5
Encounter With The Unknown	OME	2 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C		100 111 00 100 100 1	# On 7
End of Innocence	Comerica	35, 38, 38, 31, 31, 31, 31, 31, 31, 31, 31, 31, 31			1 0000
Endangered Species	Sixterline Agreement		( c.)		
និពល់ខ្លួង me	COME	3464.368	**************************************	128 805 A9	1 72 2 22 2 22
Commence of the commence of th					

	THEE	Contracting Party	Volume/Dec. No.	Fiftee Date	Res. No. V.	Res. No. Vean of Praduction
	Entropy	New City	3578/438	6/19/86		666)
363	Equinox	Dream Latertsiament	35587893	1/1/07		1992
364	Erasable You	Sobo Entertainment	3443/353	10/19/99	PAN3-210-796	1998
හා : ලෝ ලෝ	Erik the Viking	8,0,0	3513/570	7714/04	PA 447-466	1983
	Error in Judgment	Regent	3474/143	4/21/81	PAu 2-291-584	1998
	ascapa Roman Amas Amas Amas	Behavior	3444/965	12,009	PAu) (63.95)	1990
9 6 6	konape voen magnen Konape II	Andrew Standar	14045000 46000000	555 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5		
		Andrew Stevens	20000000 20000000	8729/03	FAU-2-501-263 BAH-2-364-263	2998 2000
33	2	Royal Oaks	3527/340	100	PAn-2-215-798	1997
	Esther	rPC .	3453/628	3724/00	PA 1-020-906	66c)
	Sternál Revenge (Fallen Angel)	AllegraMetion	3456/967	8/23/90	PAu 2 358 488	6661
	Rulogy	Comeries	3579/634	7716/09		2004
	Sverve Action	5100085		10/11/05	PAu-2-325-507	1998
	Eversmite New Jersey	38.74	3353/616	3/27/07		686:
	Every veamens incom Everyone and beauty	Werlawide Multi-Media	1.400 1.000 c.	9/2 (-9)	PA 860-658	9661
	servence on tower	Salvadas	2.404/2000 2.4.4.4.000	00000000 00000000000000000000000000000	\$ 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	6
	Syll Semains		3417060	77.14.00.2	FAG1 198 002	
	Ex. The	American World	2020355	101101	2000	4004
	Excuse Me For Living	SWELL ELC	To Progress	1904504	F. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	0000 0000 0000
	Executive Command	Stevens	3527/230	10/11/05	PA::-2-215-778	1997
	Srecutive Power	All Channel	3444/873	11,29,99	PA 821 626	200
	Exposure	DEJ/Blockbuster	3481/699	6/23/04		
	Leguisite Tenderness (The Surgean) Door of the Boke Loo	Connexion	3500/659	3/25/03	PA 806-437	1994
		Captons (atomicional 3 imited	54447903	4273799	FABZ 558 455	1999
	Ruce of an Angel (Domestie)	WestEnd Films LTD	9925/84	10.848		0107
	Faces (Cassavetes)	JAM	3553/616	3/27/67		1.05 2.05 2.05 2.05 2.05 2.05 2.05 2.05 2
	Fall	Capella	3487/356	6/27/02	PA 1-016-435	1661
	Fallen Angel (CS)	Crystal Sky	3451/715	2/22/00	PA 696 372	
	Fallen Angel (Motion)	AllegroMotion	3456/967	1/17/00	PA 696 372	
	Fallout	Andrew Stevens	3529/127	8,29,05	PAn-2-368-786	1999
		J.S.W.	3553/616	3/27/67		1997
	sanny Wan, The	Behavior	3444/965	12/3/99	PA 124 856	
	natar Amar Kante	Allegrocklones blanes and freedomines	3456/967	107766	PAu2 299 528	1998
	nama NRW American Radase	May Amsel Troductions Tests Missishes in 11 f	A Process	6/25/15		2014 2014
	Rear Inside, The	Spawine Spawine	for Propose	07.507.52	000 600 400	::07:
	Francisco Bark		34137461	27.4.024	2000 000 000	1992
	Fever	Jam.	3553/616	3/27/07		3001
	Hitty Nathing	Pive-Oh Productions, LLC	3612/722	277713		202
	Rifey-Piffy	MPCA	3558/894	7.0/1/2		1002
	Fighting Tommy Rifey	Visualeyes	Pending			2002
	ginal Examination	Stavens	3527/230	16/11/05	PAn-2-743-934	2002
	Final Wissian	Hess Kallberg	3467/106		PAG 2-617-297	1994
	rings (Mission), The	78W	3353/6(6			(983
	When And Survey	noyal Caks.	3347740	10/11/02	FAu-2-389-668	5661
	And Arom Below	Stewens Entertainment Group	24647000 24647000	57.5000 (375.000	FA 255 057	1987
		Annual contraction of the contra		(2)2(3)		
	50 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	constant	34877.43	477.000		700.00

	Contracting Party	VelumeDec. No.	Piline Bafe	Ren No Sam of Production	and Denderstin
	Oudley Beene	in Presess	5.883		2013
	111 Petures Limited		\$0.20.08		E080
	Glack Belt Productions, LLC	**************************************			9,
	9,0,0 1 : 5	\$5.50 P. S.			
dia Pistrof Pury	3.D.O	000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000		PA 134-976	67.00
	Pless Kafiberg	34677186	\$5 \$5 \$5 \$7 \$7	PAB 1-468 865	l'ee!
420 bugni of the Navigator	0	की के की अहर की के कि		800 T60 Vd	9801
Rupping Const.	Mext Ster	200 196 200 100 100 100 100 100	94,5986	PAu 2-080-423	1000
rece Chains	MASS PRINTS CALC	(10 Proposition)	T C S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S		11.02
rectent runs for Him	Proceedings	6 - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C -			9861
Force, The	Subarior	ි 2 දී කිරීම දී කිරී		780 7.013.530 23.1. 22. 115.	30 - 5 5N 6 D 5
Foreign Affair, A	Zennik	0000000			3,574
Foreign Exchange					6.000
Roralgn Fields	MPCA	15.5% (8.8%)	<u>a</u>		800
Forever Lada	No-limpe	Pending		Fren 1-789-623	: 5 :0 :1: :1:
Forever Mine		3553,616	es es es		0.00
Forgetten One, The		3444,065		PA 449 629	068
Formosa Betrayed	formosa films t.L.C	3595/119	:2000		5000
Formue Hunters	100 (100 A)	3451/715	45.5000		
rortones of war	(2) (2) (2) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	3500/667	78.6.701	PAu 1-789-c.18	1993
Roun Bone Planten Octor		Strength S		PA 936-49a	1981
from Magaza a degrada a canal Fourzaman	Florestown Bend	27 7/0 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0	0 X 8 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C		2000
Fourth Phoer, The	Ne-tmass	in Process			
Frankenstein Rospital	Behavior	50007778		#10 113 W	33
Frankie and Johnny are Married	Riden Productions	In Process	88.50		
Frauds	J&M	25534618	377.87		8001
Free Money	Behavior	\$400,000	65/2/2)	PAn3 891 594	we'd'
Freedom Strike	Stories	07 CC 19 1	10/11/05	PAu-2-287-929	3661
Frenman Chrimishan Enham Rolle to the Molle	Regent Westawiae Sales, Little		80,000 cm		2694
Trends of the State of the Stat	For indead and Careinal Film 1.1				9.00
Froffice Race	Rows! Orde	00000000000000000000000000000000000000	50000000000000000000000000000000000000	7. A C - U - G A W - G A B - G	0. 000
Functal The	Rehavior	20 a	600 851 851	PAU-1-130-931	966
Puturesport	New Star		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	200 400 day	5 A A A
Gale Forces	Reyel Oaks	2 (C) - (C)	10.11.53.8	1 00 - 00 - 00 - 00 - 00 - 00 - 00 - 00	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Callavants, The	32.N.C	929/8/8	500	200.00	1 0 0 0
Ganzfeld Experiment	Bleiberg Ent.	In Process	in mining and a second		: ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::
Carden of Evil	DEJ/99/set/buster	3485,8300	6/25/81	P.A. 02, Supples 3.0	- V. 65 65 7
Catekeeper	Gatekeeper Prod.	Miles Miles	6/19/06		2002
Gathering of Old Men	ONE	3464368	871.9700	Pr. 364 634	Espi
Concrat, the	5000	\$5556.7V	202225		2661
General, the	Communica	77. 100. 100. 100. 100. 100. 100. 100. 1	20% o. 10 %		100%
Comments follows	10.10 10.10	20000000000000000000000000000000000000			
Section Sign	Bancanen Sire	\$35 6 Winns			
Charles Deall	Fatterstatt pare	200 Man 200 Man			2006
Grown Mater	Suversite Agreement				2804
Charlest Herory (Rock My World)	Ciesant Englanden			10. A. 10	6661
Glove, the	CAR	2464456 3464456	11 c 2 c 2 c 2 c 2 c 2 c 3	557 989 0 B83	 99 81
Going Back (Under Heavy Fire)	Onemakank			000000000000000000000000000000000000000	:

90
ö
5
Pade

FLLE	Contracting Party	Volume (Dec. No.	Simin Dafe	Sec. 25.	Cane of Beardan
	The Match Factory Coulds	9914,930	· .		10: T : 0:
Goldenfied		3464,368	K.3 0.30		1877
Charles Copy Made Cap	Lights Conta		2000	200-0029	1098
Cose While Success Man	AN CHINE CHESTS		C 1		282
Grand Tark. The	Charles of the Association of the		388	<b>新ため</b> 参考を がん	00 00 00 00 00 00
Grest Call Of The Wild, The	South 1 acid Findings, DAAS	56 6850 96 or on Description	2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 200		1967
Great Fight, The	Killer Two Bresses 155		0 (0 (0 (0 (0 (0 (0 (0 (0 (0 (0 (0 (0 (0	PAs 1-743-576	P (2)
Green Mall	Off Charlenger	00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	1		
Greencard Warrios	Costown 1.6				
Grid Runners	S Royal Oaks	A CONTRACTOR	7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7, 7		K. (0)
Gridinan UK	Britishy Crook Balertoffingeric (1 C		50000000000000000000000000000000000000	FAth 03003-308	Sign (
Grizzly Falls	Declaration of the second of t	100 Miles		3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	
Greinsane, The		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		FABIL 22 1905	(40) (31) (32)
Guaranteed on Deferen	Think Film				1908
Guest Room, The	ICAP Dance on Preduction		0.000		
Guest Runm, The	Dien Sei Die Bereiten sternen		66 a		::: ::::
Cully, The	2007)	80000000000000000000000000000000000000			191
Gun	Market designs Admini Sounds				1000
Canbuc	The state of the s			00000 AVE 400	1462
Gunnen	: C : C : C : S				1.036
Cane, Money and Rome Cooking				Pete 1-750-29e	1995
Gunshy		Minimal A	3 3 5 5	9	
Gypsy Eyes		1. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		845 P.188-016	1998
Mail Caesar		3 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	\$ 100 miles		
Half-Caste	Walth Come Prod				3. 3. 3.
Halloweed		7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		1948 Tekson 1833	5000
Handsome Barry	Bandwane Marry D.L.C.				
Happy Event.A	Gaumon	3618754			100
Hard Drive	Behavier	を変な 古代は	0000000	0 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	
Hard Evidence	Royal Oaks	3527,748	1981		
Mard Mac. The	Tulmane	Pending			
Eard Times	Vision Films, Inc.	3618/783	526(2		0000
darper, the	Orenn Enterninment	ici ici ici ici ici ici ici ici ici ici			
Blastis of the West	Worldwide Muth-Modio	( T C C T C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	10:10:0		
Beachunter	Behaving		\$8(2)27	1.00 kg	irea i
**************************************	ewe Cwe		360,000	1197-288-114-d	2002
Bearts And Minds	JAM.	2863.646.	\$ 1 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	•	- 30 - 30 - 30 - 30 - 30 - 30 - 30 - 30
22 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	孫 :	\$ 100 mm m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m			1000
12C351, £me	Liens Gate		8.26.86	PA Sectional	
011010	RT Comerce e Services	6 1 K	C 22 C 2		
Refibernd	. MPCA	285X 3802	\$3.00 m		1007
Hitte and Ge Shrink	Behatter	3444866	35 50 11	100 to va	9 59 7 99 7 97
High Ari	1836	S. S			1007
lighainder II - The Renegade	8.0.0	(1) (2) (3) (4)		PAR LAKTORY	100
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Sievers		2000 1700	200 March 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0000
Hillz, the	All Channel films	63 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80	\$ 60.00 \$ 60.00 \$ 60.00	101	
History is Alade Al-Night His tile The	MANA CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR	200 mm			* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
2317 2.35r, 3 lte Digwys 70r.	Westwind Behavior	3444 %65	\$ 00 mm to 20 mm to 2	Pan 1-301-331	Clerk Sides Sides
Human, 198	WECK	325888	100 933 933 123		
Honywood Madam	Worldwide Mahi-Media	1. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.			7,000

		3		

	TITLE	Contracting Pacty	Valumofflee	7 0 1 1868		,
		SymPics (memorians) (no.	400.084	rmag parte		Year of Production
		HSH Productions, Inc.	9914/692	A 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15		·
Secretary   Contenant Fresheriumen   2555/159   15/21/19   15/21		Comencia/Monarch Home Video	3579/634 - 3595/120	98,876		3001
Coling			3595/109	16-22:16		
Commercial Commercia			3464/368	8/10/66	88,138,983	 88 83
		,	235326.6	327.07		0883
		1346	3562/729	3.40.08		2003
Note		Mew Star	Pending		Pag 2-177-426	35510
Note			3464/368	8710700		
Note		Keystone Pattures	3500/665	12/39/22	871.138 80	8008
Activities   144444   CAME		Media 8 Ententamment	3598423			2008
State   Stat			2464/368	8710/80	PA 348 213	1361
According to the Property	diocomous fre series communication	CME	3464/368	371 0.000	Page 1-023-236	28.00 28.00
		12 M	9553/636	372,2787		880
Nowing of Alliand Vision   Promiting     Nowing of Alliand Vision   Nowing			3553/616	3/27/8/2		1866
Nowling 5   Alified Vision   Pending   Pending		X	3553/616	372 2587		, y , o , o
Note		Allied Vision	Pending		268 979 Ag	: 6
Nowline   Allied Vision   Providing   Providing	Bowling 4	Allied Vision	Sagges		0.000 0.000 0.000	. 000
Howling of	Howling 5	Allied Vision	2 an		200 100 100 Day	S S S S N S
Runch & King of Hearts         Crystal 8ky         9451/716         #1999           Hunch & King of Hearts         Crystal 8ky         3462/176         #1999           Hunna Boath         The Progress         #1999         #1999           Hunna Boath         Agrical         #1990         #1990           Hunna Shield         Agrical         #1990         #1990           Runting         Butting         #1990         #1990           Hunna Shield         Agrical         #1990         #1990           Hunna Shield         Agrical         #1990         #1990           Hunna Shield         Butting         #1990         #1990           Hydropher         Butting         #1990         #1990 </td <td>Howling 6</td> <td>Allied Vising</td> <td>Theoding</td> <td></td> <td>0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000</td> <td>n (</td>	Howling 6	Allied Vising	Theoding		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	n (
Hardelberry Flam   Substitute	Huck & King of Bearts	Crystal Sky	91551578	00000000	VA 000 600 V	. 556
Housen Bomb   Jack			3	00/01/4	00 kg 10 kg	,
Human Shed)		283	2862362	2,000,000	72.308.113	00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
MAPCA         355,8616         11767           Belinvior         344,866         127,001           Belinvior         355,4123         127,001           Deen Taylor Enterprises         355,4123         127,000           Royal Caks         Azitate         127,000           Royal Caks         355,4123         127,000           Royal Caks         353,882         127,000           Artist View         987,246         127,143           Artist View         987,714 de         127,143           Royal Caks         127,722         127,143           Royal Caks         127,022         127,173           Royal Caks         127,023         127,103           Royal Caks         127,024         127,03           Royal Caks         127,03         127,03           Royal Caks         127,03         127,03           Royal Caks         127,03         127		Showtone	In Presence			
R&M	Haman Shield	MACA	707/3554	: :: ::		 28 ;
Behavior         3444/965         173/90           Denn Taylor Enterprises         355/172         120/09           Rayli Caks         355/172         120/09           Russ Red Flins LLC         382/912         820/03           Royal Caks         822/684         17/07           Antitro Sivens         822/684         17/07           Royal Caks         822/02         17/07           Royal Caks         822/03         17/07           Royal Caks         822/03         17/07           Royal Caks         1350/04         17/07           Royal Caks         1350/04         17/07           Royal Caks         1350/04         17/07           Mortices         1350/04         17/07           Sharker         1350/04         17/07           Sharker         1350/04         17/09           Sharker         1350/04         17/09           Sharker         120/09         17/09           Sharker         120/09         17/09	Hunting	Jam	344500	3,000,000		
Doesn Taylor Enterprises         5595/102         120.05           Royal Osks         157/240         157/240           Addrew Stevens         1579/107         820.05           Fremark         1538/884         1770/9           Fremark         1538/884         1770/9           Astrictor Stevens         1538/884         1770/9           Astrictor Stevens         1538/884         1770/9           Astrictor Stevens         1538/884         1770/9           Royal Osks         3457/146         271/02           Royal Osks         3558/884         171/02           Royal Osks         1558/884         171/02           Royal Osks         1558/884         171/02           Morvine         1558/884         171/02           Morvine         1558/884         171/02           Morvine         1560/157         171/02           Morvine         1560/157         171/02           Morvine         1560/157         277/12           Behavior         1560/157         171/02           Morvine         1560/157         157/02           Morvine         1560/157         157/02           Morvine         1560/157         157/02	Husbands & Lovers	Behavios	390777	100/07	820.000.78	3) 3) 3) 4)
Royal Oaks	Hustle, The	Depa Taylor Enterprises	02.000000000000000000000000000000000000		800A DAK ダム	
Audrow Stevens  Russ Red Films, LLC  Promark  (CAP  Anthrew Stevens  Anthrew Stevens  Royal Onis  Roya	Hybrid	Royal Ones	3800086	0.0000	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	× ;
		Androw Sterms	2 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	2000000	C87000000000000000000000000000000000000	3.
Promark		State State of State	7,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,0	0.000.000	11/3	٠. ١
CAP   9920/655   1271571   1271571   1271571   1271571   1271571   1271571   1271571   1271571   1271571   1271571   1271571   1271571   1271571   1271571   1271572   1271572   1271572   1271572   1271572   1271572   1271572   1271572   1271772	I Witness		10000000000000000000000000000000000000	72.2 Sugge		&0 00 00
Activists View Anadrew Status Royal Chiks Red Envelope Entertainment Countries Fording	ICAP Agreement	avu)	7636666	5.00/10/1 5.00/10/10 5.00/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/1		2003
Author	feelings for	description of Commen	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	147133774		
	Wick Breams	A refront Connens	200 CONT.	2000	FA 997-586	 6.6
March   Marc	Micit Dreams 2	Beard Oute	Service y	; ; ; ;		
Cumerical	Fm Reed Fish	Post Emeralana Reservations	0.840.400.	500,500		3661
Horwitz   1500/863   1710/802	Immortal, The	Camarina	70070707	70777		2000
Worldweld Multi-Media   3,500,000.5   4,50	in Her Defense	Working and the second of the	\$5000000 \$10000000	(210e0)		6666
Veriff Productions   Veriff Productions   Veriff Productions   Veriff Productions   Veriff Productions   Veriff Productions   Veriff Production   Veriff Production   Veriff Production   Veriff Production   Veriff Veriff Veriff Production   Veriff Veriff Production   Veriff Veriff Veriff Production   Veriff Veriff Veriff Production   Veriff	Incredible Genie The	March Mariet Annes & Annes & Annes A	00000000	8/23/02	37 c 20 24 de 20	50 60 50 50 50
Audition Servine A 174 (127)  Movement 1350/127 5.22 (127)  Movement Notice Collective Prenting 1350/147 6719/05 6719/05 Prenting Prenting 1350/147 6719/05 Prenting	Infected	The median contraction of	5.46m/55g7	322.33	PA 922-682	1987
Standing	Inferna	de martine de consequences		2352.0752		
	Informant The	Changing	7277626	27.29/05		 (2) (3)
Transferred Contains	luhuman	The Contraction	)			1997
	Inkulus	See See at the Original Continue	20 minutes			
	Inner Sanctum	Balteriese	36077146	27775		2011
Worldwide Multi-Modes  Worldwide Multi-Modes  Amer Wirte Picuires  3.55.8437  6419.66  Hoss Kalthong  3.4077.06	Inner Sanctum II	2007-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-	00000000000000000000000000000000000000			1001
	Innoncent Victims (4hr. mini)	Washington Streets Stands	COMPanied	253/999		
The state of the s	Instinct to Kill	d meet Writing Dimensi	67.77.04.7 67.77.04.76	712.8761		9661
90 m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m	Inferceptor	States Mattheway ( Security)	75075000 7507579	87.9/06	, , ,	1987
Advantaments	Intern. The		00000000	473.3763		
		200503000	3513/569	775,470,4		

0.00
Č
900

. 1	Contracting Farty	Valume/Dac, No.	Filing Bate		one of Treadmotion
	Magnetia	1300000		PA (-151-196	2007
577 (Brader	Comerica	3579,634	\$\frac{1}{2}\psi_0		0661
	All Channel Films	3558/882	131.07		ioe:
	Cabriel's Messenger Films	99148633			2013
	CAR	3464/368	8/10/40 0/40/40	PA 298 540	
575 anvisane dan	Andrew Stevens	3520027	8/29/08	PAu-2-250-056	1997
	Andrew Stevens	3239/123	8729.05	PAu-2-108-241	1991
578 - Fron Maze	Andrew Stevens J&M	35380.98 3550.08 8850.08	32516805 372707	PAu-2-352-108	90661 0000
				-	0667
579 Ireamster 596 Polest en Gird Secue	Owe Come	3464/36%	8/16/00	PA 298 538	1983
	Atosastone	3513569	77/4/04		
rox - waxa ka (uku beyong ine bage) KKO - kara ka ktoa	ISRA 88, ELC	Pending			2018
	Cartina ( 1 ) C	(464) (464) (464)	8710,00	PA 278 436	
	Power Code	20000000	69/7/0		3003
	Clours SPV1 1 td	2027/2014Q	1671.1705	<i>11/3</i>	\$663
586 Juckie Musee is One Augry Mus	Dan't Care Etitler 1.1 C	To December	0.000		20182
587 Jack's Back	Caema ? Perductions	3695	10/2/12		
	PC.	24. 24. 25. 25. 25.	00702		
	Werldwide Multi-Media	1.100 mm	)		
	Bankside Films Ulmited	3.8(12)(5.5)	277712		3.500
291 Jusan Man. The 201 Johann Klameric		35536136	3/27/07		- E. S. O.
ora vening sticination 683 Telegos Clidenoste	Bonsvier	3444,965	00/27	PA 704.514	2661
	Months of Marie Marie	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	6/26/00	PAn 2-190-890	1998
	Worldwide Muffe Modis	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)		FAu 2-006-659	3661
596 Josh Kirby: Journay to the Magic Cavern	Worldwide Multi-Media		19:18:	770 7-781-941	56a.
	Werldwide Multi-Media	2450/047		0.00 to 0.00 t	0.00 0.00 0.00
-	Worldwide Multi-Media	3482/347	3	PA \$21.670	
234 Josh Kirky: Frapped on Toyworld	Worldwide Malli-Media	3482/347	10:26	PAu (-994-04)	
Journay (Man, The	Dream Entertainment	3.558/893	13/187		: cc : c:
Journayman, 106 Tabilon	Think Film	3558/420	8689.08		1000
Successions of Break	JOHN SALATE CONTROL	Pending.	:		1978
Indement in Berlin	Divo attent timbit Ali Channel	9914/643 0446011	5///		1988
Jungle Book	Bahavier	0 / 1 / 6 / 6 / 6 / 6 / 6 / 6 / 6 / 6 / 6	90.75 90.85	2 m	×86.
Jungle Rook R	Behavior	3444963		1748 John-Orden	7667
Jungie Boy	Moonstene	3513660	707 TZ	20212	7867
668 Jungle Law	Meenstene	95/8/86			
Just Crazy Enough	Aust Crazy Eneugh inc	9914/645	4.3/13		
lust tens Right	First Leek	35(3/568	7/14.04		
Justice 12-1-13-1	Red Anarchist Films, LLC	3577/633	3/24/00		3003
Kammiy Kama and iku kamin	Beat Brate Metion Pictures	3601/317	2/13/21		3)0(
Section and recognish	Description of the contract of	30,53/616	3,22,007		2001
Keep Year Distance	Crystal Sky Blue and Greet filter Measures: 10 C	7/6/8/37 9/8/2011	6.19.66		2004
Kettle of Fish	Kettle of Fish Prod	3550000 355005	80 00 0 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		2005
617 Kevin of the North (Chilly Bogs)	Chemayaul	3.500/6.K3	100000 100000	6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	2666
618 Key Man	Key Man Productions LLC	in Process	7	CAR 1-299-448	4.000 C
	Moonstone	35138569	78.75		2 10.
078 WW COD	3 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2				

3	
ť	?
¿.,	
200	

THIE	Contracting Party	Mahmma Rac. Ma.	Silling Days	ं ं १	Š
Kids in America	Rainstorm Ent.	2578 KDX	20.619		year or froduction
Killer Image	Behasiss	5060 thtt	000	50.633.663	1 COO
Killing Em Safely		3464503	5/3/2000	20 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	500
Killing Grounds, The	Behatitign	3444/963	· (1)	PAc. 23c 766	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Killing of a Chinese Bookie, The (Cassavetes)	JRM	3553/616			¥2.00
Rin	Cemerica	3570%34			300
King's Where, The	JASM	<	у. 19. 19.		0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kiss Mc Again	Julian and Chalice LLC	3850.418	0 80 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00		6000
Mini Piyer	Kinn Plyer Productions	in Process			
Knight Club	Amer Warld Pletanes	3538540	986		1.086.1
Kaeck Off	Sebay me	2444/965	\$ 500 E	FA62 291-602	1693
Kokada Crescent		\$5.50 P. S.			- 580: - 080:
	Hucking Land Plans Concratt Masks				
La Mission	Company	35950.04			0000
Section 1	Vest Films	35025	2000		1069
thay tagas speciel world	Vision Most inc	22. 12. 13. 14. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15	50 38 C S		6 671
Lady Kuler Cala Varion of the man	Wandwide Malfe-Andias	Control of the Contro	\$100		1993
Lucy Unck & the Flayer	With the state of		\$		2002
Lake City Combined The	Laka tidy Productions	The state of the s			300%
Linearing, the	107 No. 107		P (2) (2) (2) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	PAul (50 40)	 
Last 1987 Ger foot 1788	4.00004X.000	න : ගේ : ගේ : හැ. :	8.00 (1) (2) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3		
Last Cara	Mondanda Steel State	(2) (2) (2) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	40 - 1 90 - 1 90 - 1 90 - 1	75 See See	0000
Last Kung Su Midak	Section for Section Description of the Section Section Control of the Section Section Control of the Section S	1		PA NOT-450	\$5.00 20.00
Last Lives	Promisely and the second secon		19 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00		0 : 0 :
Last Patrol	Comercia			CORPORATION CO	/65!
Last Reunion	CARE	- 005 - 005 - 005 - 005 - 005			
Last Rites of Ransom Pride, The	Last Riber, I.P.				0.00
Last Run	DEMBlockboster	\$482,68000		1 × 0 - 9 0 § - 5 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Last Tatton	Capata	3445544			7001
Last Word, The	All Channel	To the second se		50 C S C S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	-
Latin Dragon	Pacific Egyptenament	(A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A)	77,4784		
Laws of Deception	Ali Chaeadd		\$\$ 600 CA C	Phu 894-280	Loss !
Layover	Pild Blockbuster			1687-847, 862	608.
Leading Man, The		0365,505			See
Pegasy	All Channel	est of the series	\$43,0000		
begend of Burch and Sundance, The	Kanydic Maunes.	Pendiag			2662
Legend Of Death Valley	036	3464,368	93.656		
Les Patterson Saves World	7	44444	3427407		65 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88 88
Let thin bure it	Draws Entertainment	2525255	1/1/202		
Cethal	Silverline Agreement	3613/734	n E		760 61
Letters From A Killer	7A	0.886666	100 CO		2661
Lewis & Clark & George	Sehanjar	3448065	0 p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	EV-825-600	2003
List shis Becerrer	Schlastick	3244,900	9.00	PA 881 110	3
CACC	Contan Edian Aganey	0.69121.092	7 2 7 4 7 4		   
Line Land, 100	Life Zone fremes, D.C.				:::0::
Linguard, ine Listua		###\$##################################	i M		28.53
1,287265 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	Essad Monnes, LEC	**************************************			0) 9)
La Secutea			3.		
Cary in Car					
I imit The iCome Deriv	Chamming			2.4.288.369	3861

ecting Party  In  Seevens  Seevens  of R.  Lane  In Group  few  of Films, LLC  on the Movie, LLC  on the Movie, LLC  lane  on the Movie, LLC  lane  on the Movie, LLC  lane  films, LLC  on the Movie, LLC  lane  on the Movie, LLC  lane  films, Spin  wherein ment  Seevens  Stevens  St	Filling, Dure 771 6/02 12/3/99 10/16/05 17/14/04 8/16/06 4/21/07 6/19/06 2/23/01 7/18/01 12/3/09 12/3/09	RVE. No. PAUL 446 836 PAUC 446 836 PAUC 2-299-592 PAUC 647 395 PAUC 573 395 PAUC 579 500 PAUC 579 500 PAUC 579 500 PAUC 2467 395 PAUC 256 665	Year of Production 1991 1997 1997 2002 2008 1998 1998 1998 1997 2005 2005 2005
Ministrybers Hours film Behavier Addrew Sevens Print Look First First Look First First Look First F	7/16/02 12/3/92 1/3/92 7/14/04 8/16/06 8/16/06 8/16/06 8/19/06 1/3/07 1/18/01 1/3/09 1/3/09	PAUL 446 836 PA 167 854 PAUL 928 035 FAUL 947 395 PAUL 579 500 PA 184.795 3262/19-24 PAUZ 256 663 FAUZ 498 767 PAU-2-484-090	1991 1991 1997 2008 2008 2008 2005 2005 1994
Reference of the Process of the Part of th	12/3/89 10/16/05 17/14/04 8/16/06 4/21/07 6/19/06 17/2/07 17/2/09 17/2/07 17/3/09	PA 167 954  PAU-2-299-592  PAU-1 918 033  PAU-1 584 112  PAU-1 579 500  PA 184-795  3262/19-24  PAU-2 256 663  PAU-2 498 767  PAU-2-484-090	1997 1997 1999 1999 1999 2003 2003 2004 1994
First Look  Regent  Clincholm, LLC  Clincholm, LLC  Clincholm, LLC  Clincholm, LLC  Clincholm, LLC  Clincholm, LLC  Avists Very  Behavior  Chey  Avists Claim of The Recenies  Behavior  Chey  Avists Rodd  LLC  Bentlet First LLC  Avertory Fred  Avists Rodd  LLC  Avertory Fred  Avists Rodd  LLC  Bentlet First LLC  Avists Rodd  Avists Rodd	10/16/05 77/14/04 8/10/00 4/21/01 8/10/00 2/27/07 6/19/06 2/23/01 7/18/01 3/24/09 6/19/06	PAU: 2.299-592 PAU: 918 035 PAU: 928 035 PAU! 584 112 PAU! 579 500 PA 184-795 3262/19-24 PAU2 256 663	1997 2002 2003 2003 1998 1999 2003 2004 1994
First Look  How Superpower  How Superpower  How Superpower  How Hall Bard Files  How Hall Bard	7/14/04 8/16/00 4/21/01 8/17/07 8/12/00 2/22/01 7/18/01 7/18/01 6/19/06 6/19/06	PAUL 928 035 PAUZ 647 395 PAUL 584 112 PAUL 579 300 PA 184-795 326.256 663 PAUZ 256 663 PAUZ 254 663 PAUZ 254-699	2002 2008 2008 1999 1999 2003 2005 2005 1994
Herris  Herris	#19.00 42.141 #2.140 #2.170 \$12.707 77.18.01 \$22.409 \$27.007 6.11.906	PAU: 918 015 FAU1 547 395 PAU1 579 100 PAU1 579 500 PAU2 255 663 PAU2 255 663 PAU2 254 663 PAU2 254 663 PAU2 254 663	2002 2009 2009 2009 2000 2000 2005 1999 1994
Harita  Hagini  Ha Tearts  Ha Teartrop Blamond, The Cinebria. LLC  Action in Chicugo  Action in Chicago  Action in	3.50.00 4.71.61 8.710.00 3.72.70.7 6.710.0 3.72.409 6.710.7 6.710.7 6.710.7 6.710.7	FAUL 647 395 PAUL 584 112 PAUL 579 500  PA 184-795 326.215-24 PAU2 256-663 PAU2 256-663 PAU2 2499 767 PA 746-809	2002 2003 2003 2003 2000 2004 2005 2005 2005
Higher Transfer Granting Continue Released Higher Releasing Continue Contin	3.59.00 42.1.61 3.27.007 67.19.06 22.33.01 77.8.01 3.22.409 67.1007 1.23.909	PAUT 584 112 PA 184-795 PA 184-795 3262/19-24 PAU2 256 663 PAU2 256 663 PAU2 2498 767 PAU-2-484-090	1999 2008 1999 1999 2008 2003 1994 1994
Targetop Dismond, The Consequent	4/21/01 8/1 0/00 3/2 1/07 6/1 9/04 2/2/3/01 3/2 4/09 6/1 8/05 1/2/4/07	PAUL 579 500  PA 184-795 326.24 PAUZ 256 663 PAUZ 498 767 PA 746 800	1999 2008 1999 1999 2008 2003 2005 1994
Think Pershing Board, 10c Cancenna, 11c Canc	871,000 372,707 372,707 671,906 222,301 771,801 372,409 671,005 1,23,409	PA 184-795 3262/19-24 PAU2 256 665 PAU2 498 767 PA 746 800	2008 1983 1983 1989 2008 2003 2004 1997
in the Pershing Hotel  Words, The  Words, The  Words, The  Action to Chicage  Action to C	841,000 3,27,007 22,33,01 22,33,01 3,23,409 3,23,409 6,11,33,69	PA 184-795 3262/19-24 PAU2 256 663 PAU3 498 767 PA 746 809	1983 1983 1988 2008 2008 1997 1994
in Siberia  The the Freshing Hotel  The Frieshing Hotel  Arrises Very  A Action in Chievage  A Action in Chiev	3/27/07 6/19/06 2/23/01 7/18/01 3/24/09 6/19/06 11/3/09	3267/19-24 PAU2 256 663 PAU2 498 767 PA 746 809	2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 200
in the foreshing Botel  World, The  A seriou in County  A Sex  A seriou in County  A Sex  and Banes  and Banes  and Banes  and Rage  LAND Films, LLC  Behavior  Think Film  Behavior  Lowerboy Fred  LAND Films, LLC  Behavior  LAND Films, LLC  Behavior  LAND Films, LLC  Behavior  LAND Films, LLC  Behavior  LAND Films Spa  A Magnin Court  A Magnin Cour	6/19/06 2/23/01 7/18/01 3/24/09 3/27/07 6/19/06 1.23/09	3262/19-24 PAu2 256 663 PAu2 498 767 PAu-2-484-090	2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 1990 1990
Worth, The  Action to Chicage Artist View Beinavior  Action to Chicage Artist View Beinavior  And Dancing Benes Beinavior  And Dancing Benes D. D. M.  And Market Benes Benes Beinavior  And Daverboy Frad  And Daverboy  An	223301 771801 372409 57707 67103	3262/19-24 PA02 256 663 PA02 498 767 PA 746 809 PA0-2-484-690	2008 2008 2008 2003 2003 2003 1993 1993
& Action in Chicage	7718.001 372.002 372.007 60.19306 1.23309	PAUZ 226 663 PAUZ 498 767 PA 746 809 PAU-2-484-690	1999 2008 2008 2003 2003 2004 2005
Active Britania Bents Behavior  Sea & Ealing Bentes J&M  And By  And B	37.409 37.707 6/19/06	PAn2 498 767 PA 746 800 PAn-2184-090	2000 2000 2003 2003 2003 2005
and Baneing  and Rage  and Rage  Jam  Sea & Esting Banes  Jam  Think Fib  Behavior  Loverboy Fred  Kings Road  Life  Bartlett Films, LLC  Reyai Oaks  American World  American Releasing  American World  American Releasing  American World  American Releasi	3/2/4/09 3/27/07 6/19/08 1.2/3/09	PA 746 800 PA 1-2-484-690	2000 2000 2003 2005 2005 1994
and Rage  Sex & Eating Sones  Sex & Eating Sones  Butter Shims  Life  Butter Flims  Life  Rage Road  Life  Butter Flims  Life  Ray in Oaks  Andering Spa  An	27.70.7 27.70.7 37.9706 1.23.999	PA 746 800 PAu-2-484-690	2008 2003 2003 2003 2003 2003
1 Think Filth  1 Live Behavior  1 Live Burder  2 Live Burder  3 Live Burder  4 Live Burder  5 Live Burder  5 Live Burder  6 Live Burder  7 Live Burder  7 Live Burder  8 Li	7.27701 6/13/06 173/09	PA 746 809 PAN-2-484-690	2003 2003 2005 2005 2005 2005
Behavior Loverboy Frad Life Hille Hi	06/6/CT	PA 746 809 PAu-2-484-690	7 - 7 - 1
Laverboy Prad  Kings Road  Mile  Mile  Burther Films, LLC  Royal Oaks  Andrew Brids  Andrew Bridge  Andrew Brids		FA 746 8039	1997 2005 1994
Life  Life  Ringer Road  Life  Burlett Films, LLC  Royal Oaks  Too Much Films Spa  American World  Tr. The  Tr.		PAn-2-484-090	2005 1994
Life  Life  Burtlett Films, LLC  Royal Oaks  Too Much Films Spa  was to Clast of The Blonaids  Magnum Opus Film LLC  Annerican World  Annerican World  Annerican World  Annerican World  Note Brids  To Mich Films Spa  Annerican World  Note Brids  Too Much Films Spa  Annerican World  Note Brids  Annerican World  Annerican World  Note Brids  Too Much Films Spa  Annerican World  Annerican World  Brids Gamerican Rangover)  Lanten Lane  Royal Brids  Annerican Revening  Crescent Reknaing  Crescent Reknaing  Crescent Reknaing  Annerican Revening  An	60/2 (70 0 (10)	PAu-2-484-690	1661
Burthert Films, LLC  2 Reyal Outs  2 as the Cust Women as Too Much Films Spa  3 as the Cust of The Beanoids  3 and Course Bride  4 and Course  4 and Course  5 and Course  6 and Course  7 and Cours	2013/00/	PAn-2-484-090	1994
Inter Control	3/2 //8/	PAN-2-484-090	
ine Gun Woman  oss in Clash of The Blonoids  with Opes  or The  or Much Films Spa  or The  Or Much Films Spa  or The  Or Much Films Spa  CME  Or Much Films Spa  CME  Or Much Films Spa  CME  Or Much Films Spa  Or Much Films Spa	50/87/5	PAn-2-484-090	2868
oss in Chash of The Bloomids  was Optis  Order Bride  Creative  American World  American World  Ani-image  Too Much Films Spin  CME  Right Brain Films, LLC  Stiff Brain Films, LLC  With The Isonon, The (Martin Back II)  Ani-image  Ani-image  Ani-image  Creation the Movie, LLC  Laitenin Line  Creation Releasing  Ani-image	76/1 (703		200!
with Opins Order Brids Anterioral World Anterioral World Anterioral World Anterioral World National Consistes Too Much Pilms Spa CME Right Brain Films, LLC British Rangover) Attor (Anterioral Rangover) Anterioral Rangover) Active Enterialment Anterior (Balavior Rangover) Anterioral Rangover) Anterioral Rangovers Ant	4/1/13		2313
Order Erids  American World  In The Courses Finn CLC.  Nuthinge  Nuthinge  CME  With Brain Films, LLC  Shubber (Mistrin Bock II)  Athor (Martin Bock II)  Athor (Mistrin Bock II)  Andrew Stevens  Athor (Mistrin Bock II)  Andrew Stevens  Andrew Stevens  Andrew Stevens	8/10/00	28.813.404	<b>7</b> 865
Annerton World  Annerton World  Nationage  Too Much Films Spn  CME  Right Brain Films, LLC  Milk The Breams  With The Brons, The (Martin Back II)  Milk The Brons, The (Martin Back II)  Milk The Brons, The (Martin Back II)  With The Brons, The (Martin Back II)  Mancadon the Movie, LLC  Lantan Line  Crescent Releasing  of Life  of Man  Lions One  Behavior  Behavior  Behavior  Behavior  Milk Milk Underrover  Behavior  Behavior  Andrew Stevens  was III  Andrew Stevens  was III  Andrew Stevens  Sevens  Sevens  Sevens			2316
Andrew Stevens	6/19/06		2903
The Address of the State of the	4710700	PAul2 192 692	1993
CME Reas Reas Reas Reas Reas Reas Reas Reas	6/38/15		5:300
Hight Brain Films, LLC  of Rec Dreams  If Rec Dreams  Behavior  Alva (American Hangaver)  List Conscious the Movie, LLC  Lattern Lane  Crescont Releasing  Crescont Releasing  Crescont Releasing  It Law IV Underrover  Behavior/Westwind  at Law IV Underrover  Behavior/Westwind  at Callone  Active Entertainment  Active Entertainment  Andrew Stevens	8710700	PA 418 454	. %%3 5~
Mancatus  Mark The Founs, The (Martin Beck II)  Mancaton the Move, LLC  Land Man  Mancaton the Move, LLC  Lond Man  Life  Crescent Releasing  Man  Life  Crescent Releasing  Man  Lions Gate  Behavior Westwind  At Law  Mi La	6726712		2011
With The foons, The (Martin Back II)  Mancation the Movie, LLC Lantern Line Lantern Line Crescent Releasing Crescent Releasing Crescent Releasing And Man Llous Gate Behavior Westwind Al Units w Al Units w Andrew Stevens We III Andrew Stevens We III Andrew Stevens We III Andrew Stevens Corescent Releasing Andrew Stevens Andrew Stevens Andrew Stevens Corescentify Cores	12/3/99	PAN2-225-996	. s.
Athen (Assertion Hangaver)  out Gross  out Gross  Lansen Lone  Crossent Releasing  Crossent Releasing  Crossent Releasing  Crossent Releasing  Lons Out:  Behavior/Westwind  at Cuttaw  at Cuttaw  at Cuttaw  at Cuttaw  At Cuttaw  At Cuttaw  Active Internament  was  was  was  was  man Security  Andrew Stevens  and Security  Andrew Stevens  and Security  Andrew Stevens  Andrew Stevens  Andrew Stevens  Andrew Stevens  Andrew Stevens  Andrew Stevens	797776		· ·
nui Bros.  Re Life Crescent Releasing Crescent Releasing Crescent Releasing Crescent Releasing Crescent Releasing Lions Once Seliavior Beliavior Beliavior Beliavior Beliavior Active Enteramment WM Andrew Stevens	1823/12		
re Life Crescont Releasing of Man Crescont Releasing of Man Crescont Releasing Crescont Releasing Lious Char Behavior/Westwind at Law Behavior/Westwind Behavior/Westwind Behavior Behavior Behavior Active Entertainment and Ce Home Active Entertainment and Releasing Active Entertainment Active Entertainm	7716/80		2000
re Life Crescent Releasing of Man Lions Canc Lions Canc Behavior/Westwind at Law II. Undercover Behavior/Westwind ans Go Home Active Entertainment was  we II Active Entertainment Active Entertainmen	4003		0 S
ed Man  Lions Gate  at Law W  Behavior  Behavior  Behavior  Active Entertainment  won  W  Andrew Stevens  won H  Andrew Stevens  Andrew Stevens  and Security	000000	010 090 C VO	7
Lions Gate  at Law II: Undercover Behavior/Westwind at Carlow and Ge Home Behavior Petitorian Trade Active Untersamment was  was II Andrew Stevens and Security Stevens	4000 E C L	500 000 T VII	1997
at Law  Schwindriffestwind  at Cart its Underrover  at Curtaw  ans Go Home  Active Entertainment  Active Enter	\$ 100 PM	270-200-1070	£553
Behavior Neaving Behavior Behavior Behavior Active Entertament Active Enterins Andrew Stevens Andrew Stevens	3425000	PAG2 177 599	866:
Behavior Behavior Behavior Active Entertainment Andrew Stevens Andrew Stevens Stevens	67.000	PAul 404 402	1963
Section to the section of the sectio	50/16/00 50/16/00 50/16/00	PAn1-404-402	: 993
Active Entertainment Audrew Stevens Andrew Stevens Andrew Stevens Stevens	\$5.00 \$1.00	PAUL-579-488	2883
Active interfamment Andrew Stevens Andrew Stevens Stevens	123.89	PAul 253 111	9%63
Andrew Stevens Andrew Stevens Stevens	10000		3680
Andrew Sevens Andrew Sevens Sevens	8/29/05	PAss-2-005-131	1893
Addrew Stevens Stevens	800905	PAv-2-260-312	3661
Shreens	\$729/05	PAu-2-322-483	56661
	19/11/05	PA-1-291-458	1863
Agreemen	12/15/14		
Medica 3464768	8710700		

		è	e	
			ŝ	
	9		۰	
10				
	0			
			1	
				٠.
÷				
20				×

\*\*\* Pending \*\*\* In Process

Contracting Party   Valuabilities, No.	Reg. No.         Year of Production.           2008         1999           PAu-2-306-508         1998           PAul 792 162         1998           PAul 792 162         1994           PAul 869 961         1994           PAul 240 546         1998           PAul 240 546         1994           PAul 240 546         1996           PAul 240 546         1996           PAul 271 701         1989           PAul 272 701         1989           PAul 272 701         1989           PAul 632 164         1991           1991         1991           1991         1991
1980   1980	cimmonmon marining number 222
H. R. C. L. C.   2500 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	
18.5 trax. LLC   500,000	
Service	
Marker	
Markey Marson, LLC	
Houseon King   1578/431	
Mickey Maison, ELC   In Precess	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Studiocanal   Pending	No.
Meanstone   2513569	
12000   15000   1553/61 ii	
Beliavitor   3444/965	
Disconn Entertainment   3588993	
Methority   Methority	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
MAPCA	
Markey Stevens   3528/198	
Course Eye Entertainment   3628/243	
Worldwide Muhi-Medin   3451/716	
Monthwide Munit-Meetin   1482/147	
Andrew Storens   3427/240	
Address	
France   1978	
Separation	
Teps Productions   3579421	
1840   153.00   155	
FT.LifeLike Pictures 9714/647   H.H. Film/New Moon 3500/667 3595/126     Andrew Stavens 3529/128     Loudrew Stavens 3529/128     Loudrew Stavens 3529/128     Loudrew Stavens 3529/128     Loudrew Stavens 3527/616     Active Enternaturent Not In Process 3523/616     Active Enternaturent Not 3523/616     Active Enternaturent Group 3573/6984     All Channel State Enternaturent Group 3573/6984     Active Enternaturent Group 3573/6984     Active Enternaturent Group 3576/984     Active Enternaturent Group 3576/984     Active Enternation of Active Balance Brook active Balance Balan	93 93 23
H. H. Film/New Moon 3500/667 3595/126   Andrew Storens	
Andrew Stevens	PANY 216 603 1996
Audrew Stevens Lions Cate Lions Cate A&A  Original Productions Entertainment Not In Tracess  Back II) Active Entertainment Not In Tracess  Back III Active Entertainment Not In Tracess  Back III Active Entertainment Not In 18614718  Back III Active Entertainment Not In 18614718  Back III Stevens  Artists View Interest Independent Interest Index Interest Index Index Interest Index Index Interest Index Inter	
Lions Gate   3472.357     Lions Beck RD   A&M	
10   10   10   10   10   10   10   10	
Original Productions Entertainment Not- In Process	1661
Mack 17.0   Mack   Mack   Mack 17.0   Ma	
Active Enformation 1 1661473  B.D.O  Dream  Secrets  Actists View 327,230  Mew Stat  Behavior 344968  CME  Royal Oaks 31570240  35570240  ARM  AM Channel 3550658  First Look 3517568  Stores Entertainment Group 3557684	E661
December   3513.570	2010
State   Stat	PA 508 034 1990
Acrista View 34871445  Mew Sun 35874445  Mew Sun 3587446  Behavior 3444965  CME Acrista Oaks 3577240  All Channel Trigger Street Independent 3570675  First Look 3113.568  Sween Entertainment Group 3576984	
Mental New   1447/140   1447/140   1447/140   1444/965   1444/96	
1998.548   1998.548	
orland CME 34447023  Royal Oaks 34474368  Royal Oaks 3577037  A William of Student 3577037  A William of Student 3500.653  First Look 35197037  Student 3513.568	
Across Rayal Oaks  Mayal Channel  Mayal Look  Mayal Mayal Oaks  Mayal Oa	FAUL 272 706 1990
d Stadent 176ger Street Independent 3577/037 All Channel 5500/653 First Look 3513/568 Sweens Entertainment Group 357/5684	
d Student Trigger Street Independent 3577/037 All Channel 3500/65* First Look 3513/68 Steeles Entertainment Group 3576/984	CAG-6-149-1738 1996
All Channel First Look Swivens Entertainment Group 1576/984	2000 B
First Look Sævens Entertainment Group 3576934	0007 0000 000 000 0000
Stevens Entertainment Group 1575/934	
15074	5008
	100
Marder Ordalwed (4hr) CME 34/64568 8/10/00	PA 333 257 (987)
3/10/7 3/10/00	

			٠	
		֡		
			Ś	
			Š	

Ma.	Contracting Party Coptilions Papa Productions AMM Zenpix CME Barking Cow Marking Marking Marking Machavior Machaning Marking Machavior Machaning Marking Machaning Mac	70¢. No.			
Part State         CATTON         PARTICIS         FARTISTA         CATTON         PARTISTA         CATTON         PARTISTA         CATTON         PARTISTA         CATTON         PARTISTA         PAR	Puppelin Puppelin Puppelin IKAM Zengix CME Anadrew Savvius EX Gaylord Productions, II Connexion CME Barking Cow Maired LLC/Curb Enter. CME Barking Cow Ancheld Films Ancheld Films Ancheld Films Ancheld Films CME Behavior Chas Cimidy Corp Inc Class Cord Enterior Echavior TVA Inf Cordian Sky Crystal Sk		Filing Bate		ar of Production
Representations   Residuate	Et Productions  JAM  Lampix  CME  Andrew Saveus  EX Gaylord Productions, II  Commonion  OME  Darking Cow  Mailed, LLCClurb Enter,  OME  Archight Films  Chass  Gandy Cerp Inc  Class  Gendy Cerp Inc  Class  Gendy Cerp Inc  Behavior  TVA Int'  Crystal Sky  Cryst	no in m	6/27/02		8661
Address	LIK, Froductions  Analytew Seevens CME CME CME CME CME CME CME Barking Cow  Acid Mailed, LLC/Curb Enter. CME CME CME Chief Films Andrew Stevens Condy Cryd Condy Cryd Cryd Cryd Cryd Cryd Cryd Cryd Cr	er er	6/19/06	3467/199	2003
Compared   Statistic   Stati	Zengix CME	9500	2/15/15		
CARE	CAMBON Adulters Servius  E.K. Gaylord Productions, 11  Connexion  CME  Barking Cow  IARM  Naited, LL.C.Clark Enter.  CME  Returior  Think Film  Archight Films  Andrew Stevens  Chass  C	Q	3/27/07		1993
Author Sevens   Standards   Standards   Author Sevens	Audrew Stevens  EX Gavierd Productions, II Connoxion CME	00 20 50	7/14/04	PAu2 678 645	2862
EX CAPPING SANCESS   13,20,203   13,0,0,0,0   13,0,0,0   13,0,0,0,0,	EX Gaylord Froductions, IT Connoxion CME Surking Cow Mained LLCConte Enter. CME Mained LLCConte Enter. CME Mained LLCConte Enter. CME Mained LLCConte Enter. CME Extlusion CME Extlusion Chosan Entertainment Content Chosan Entertainment Chosan Entertain	න ග	871,0700	PA 435 973	(989
Commonion of Control	EK Gaviord Productions, 11 Commoxion CME CME Barking Cow A&M Mailed, LLC/Curb Enter. CME Archight Films Archight Films Archight Films Christ Behavior Christ Behavior Crystal Sky Crystal	(·)			1997
Commonion         35008559         \$32,863         PA 667 968           CAME         Marking Cow         355,963         \$10,000         PA 200           Red         Marking Cow         355,963         \$10,000         PA 200           CARE         Andrew Statute         355,964         \$10,000         PA 200         PA 200           CARE         Andrew Statute         355,964         \$10,000         PA 307         PA 200         PA 307           CASS         CARE         Andrew Statute         355,964         \$10,000         PA 307	Connoxion CME CME Barking Cow Maited, LLCCurts Enter. CME Think Film Archight Films Andrew Stevens CME Setuvior Class Gandy Cerp luc Droum Entertainment Class Gandy Cerp luc Droum Entertainment Class Gandy Cerp luc Droum Stevens Behavior Crystal Sky Crystal	88.88 88.88	4/1/13		1 & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & &
CME         3444/268         810000         pa 71903           CME         3453/478         810000         pa 71903           Backing Cow         3553/478         87700         PA 288 344           CMB         7551/20         PA 288 344         PA 288 344           Think III         7751/20         PA 288 344         PA 2751/20           CMB         7751/20         PA 288 344         PA 2751/20         PA 288 344           Andrew Success         3575/41         875/41         PA 288 344         PA 275/41           CMB         Andrew Success         157/41         875/41         PA 288 344         PA 275/41           CMB         Andrew Success         157/41         875/41         PA 275/41         P	CME  Barking Cow  Jakh  Naibed, LLCChurb Enter.  CME  Think Film  Andrew Stevens  Class  Change Corp luc  Grandy Corp luc  Drewn 2 Freductions  Behavior  TVA Lat'  Crystal Sky  Crystal Sk	জ জ	3/25/03	PA 667 968	e::
Code         1464368         6:16:00         pa 119813           Banking Cow         13554675         6:16:00         pa 119813           Maked LLCCAmb Enter.         13554616         727-07         PAL2 307 305 305 305 305 305 305 305 305 305 305	Barking Cow  Adaired, LLC/Curb Enter.  CME  Think Film  Anclight Films  Anclight Films  Anclight Films  Anclight Films  Chas  Chas  Gandy Carp Inc  Divens I Productions  Behavior  TVA Loff  Cystal Sky  Crystal Sky	88 00 00	871,0700		
Banking Cow   1553/627   170102   170	Barking Cow  Jack  Mailed, LLCChart Enter.  CME  Think Film  Archight Films  Andrew Stevens  Chas  Gendy Cerp he Chrown Entertainment Chrown Productions  Behavior  Cryaal Sky  Cryaal Cryaal Cryaal  Cryaal Cryaal  C	368		71903	
Mailed   LiCCoret Enter.   1553/616   377/707   PA42 507 305	Mailed, LLCCurth Enter. CME Avcilight Films Avcilight Films Avcilight Films CMB Behavior Clavesa 7 Froductions Behavior TVA 1017 Crysal Sky Cry	F. C.			3884
CARE         Name         175100.         PALE 507 395           CARE         Trains         1745400.         PALE 267 395           Think         175720.         PALE 267 305         PALE 267 345           CARE         Andrew Survena         3575419         7/1609         PALE 267 145           CARE         Andrew Survena         3575419         7/1609         PALE 267 145           CARE         Andrew Survena         3575419         7/1609         PALE 267 145           CARE         Andrew Survena         3444765         12.7-90         PALE 267 145           CARE         Andrew Survena         3444765         12.7-90         PALE 263           Care         Behavior         PALE 263         PALE 263         PALE 263           Consult         Free andrew Survena         3447715         4/1600         PALE 363           Cyanal Sky         Andrew Survena         3447715         4/1600         PALE 364           Cyanal Sky         Andrew Collection Night Fred.         3447715         4/1600         PALE 364           Cyanal Sky         Andrew Collection Night Fred.         3447715         4/1600         PALE 366           Cyanal Sky         Andrew Collection Night Fred.         3447715         4/1600	Mailed, LLCCharb Enter.  CME Think Film Archight Films Andrew Stevens CME Sethavior Chass Grandy Cerp lac Dreum Entertainment Charm J Froductions Behavior TVA Lat' Crystal Sky Crystal Februres Call Edwyoir Edwyoir Crytic Edwyoir Crytic Edwyoir Crytic	(c)	3,000,000		) \ 0 0 1 0
CARE         3444028         #1069         PALER 354           Think Film         3579/419         7/100         PALE 359           Andrew Sterons         3579/419         7/100         PALE 379,948           CARE         Britannia         3759/419         7/100         PALE 379,948           Britannia         3759/419         7/100         PALE 379,948         PALE 379,948           Britannia         3759/419         7/100         PALE 379,948         PALE 379,948           Chas         Chas         PALE 379,948         PALE 379,948         PALE 379,948           Chas         Chas         PALE 379,948         PALE 379,948         PALE 379,948           Britannia         PALE 370,948         PALE 370,948         PALE 379,948         PALE 379,948           Cytal Sky         344,700         AAS 376,848         AAS 376,848         PALE 376,638         PALE 376,638           Cytal Sky         344,700         AAS 376,848         AAS 376,848         AAS 376,948         PALE 376,948           Cytal Sky         344,700         AAS 376,848         AAS 376,948         PALE 376,948         AAS 376,948           Cytal Sky         344,700         AAS 376,948         AAS 376,948         AAS 376,948         AAS 376,948     <	CME Think Film Archight Films Andrew Stuvens CME Behavior Class Gandy Corp Inc Drown 2 Productions Behavior TVA Inf Crystal Sky Crystal Sk	90	30183	2642 407 104	# 2 COP
Think Pilms  Archight Films  A	Think Film  Arclight Films  Arclight Films  Andrew Stevens  CMB  Behavior  Chass  Grandy Carp Inc  Dream Encrtainment Chrowal 7 Productions  Behavior  TVA Inf  Crystal Sky  Cadden Night Prod.  Behavior  Start  CAR  CAR  CAR  CAR  CAR  CAR  CAR  CA	- 80 - 80 - 80	00000	200 000 40	
Phink Film         3578/424         6/19/06         PAL-259-145           Andrew Savens         35/5/419         7/16/39         PAL-259-145           Andrew Savens         35/5/419         7/16/39         PAL-259-145           Behavior         1-2-309         PAL-259-145           Class         Fending         1-2-309         PAL-256-145           Class         Fending         1-2-309         PAL-256-145           Class         Fending         1-2-309         PAL-288-145           Class         Fending         1-2-309         PAL-288-145           Class         Fending         1-2-309         PAL-288-145           Class         Fending         1-2-309         PAL-288-145           Behavior         1-2-309         PAL-288-145         PAL-288-145           Behavior         344-266         1-2-309         PAL-288-145           Cysus Sky         345-266         1-2-309         PAL-288-145           Cysus Sky         345-266         1-2-309         PAL-288-145           Fill         345-266         1-2-209         PAL-288-145           Formark         345-266         1-2-209         PAL-288-146           Fill         1-2-209         1-2-209	Think Film Archight Films Andrew Streens CME Behavior Classes 1 Productions Behavior TVA Lat' Crystal Sky Crystal	a N		53. Can 1884	1886
Analyses         5759-167         7716/09         PAB-2269-145           CMS         Andrew Savenas         3579-177         8720-05         PA 387-94           CMS         Schweis         3444-063         8720-05         PA 387-94           CMS         Pending         12.3-00         PA 288-50           CMS         Pending         12.3-00         PA 288-50           Chardy Crep Inc         Pending         12.3-00         PA 868-60           Chardy Crep Inc         Pending         12.3-00         PA 288-50           Chardy Crep Inc         Pending         12.3-00         PA 288-60           Chardy Crep Inc         Pending         12.3-00         PA 288-60           Chardy Crep Inc         Pending         12.3-00         PA 288-60           Chardy Crep Inc         3444-00         14.4-00         PA 288-60           Behavior         3444-00         344-00         PA 194-63           Crysal Sky         345-1715         440-00         PA 194-63           Limacy Divinish Pont         345-1715         440-00         PA 194-194-31           Behavior         345-1715         440-00         PA 494-196           Lax Dipital Pont         355-176         17-00         PA 464-1	Averight Films Andrew Stevens CM8 Behavior Class Gendy Cerp hec Dream Entertainment Classma 7 Productions Behavior TVA Infl Crystal Sky Crystal Frentres Elebavior Crytic Elebavior Crytic		9000		
Authorities	Andrew Stevens CME Behavior Class Gandy Cerp Inc Drewn 2 Productions Behavior TVA Inf Crystal Sky Crys	: c	98.54888		::067
Charge of systems         3523/1177         \$1290.03         PA-1879         PA-1879           Charge of systems         3444965         1.3-99         PA-1879         PA-1879           Charge of systems         Pending         PA-1879         PA-1879           Charge of systems         Pending         PA-1879         PA-1879           Charge of systems         Pending         PA-1879         PA-1879           Charge of systems         135,889         10,2410         PA-1879           Charge of systems         134,476         12,739         PA-1849           Service         134,476         12,739         PA-1849           Behavior         134,476         12,6	Chairman Savenns Chairman Chairman Chairman Productions Chrown Emertainment Chrown Productions Behavior TVA Inti Cryatal Sky Cryatal Cryatal Sky Cryat	). 	//(6/03)		3,863
CMSE         BAGANAS         \$(10.00)         PA 387 939           Behavior         Paraling         PA 444965         1.33.90         PA 288 653           Class         Pending         Pending         PA 288 833         PA 288 833           Class         Pending         PA 288 833         PA 288 833         PA 288 833           Chown Entrationment         335 84893         U.1.07         PA 828 863         PA 828 863           Chown Intertainment         335 84893         U.1.07         PA 828 863         PA 828 863         PA 828 863           Chown Intertainment         335 84893         U.1.07         PA 828 863         PA	Behavior Class Gandy Cerp Inc Gandy Cerp Inc Dream Entertainment Chrema 7 Froductions Behavior TVA Intil Crystal Sky Crystal S	(2.7	8/29/05	PAu-2-269-145	3666
Belanvior         7444965         123-99         PA 298 539           Class         Presiding         Presiding         PA 298 539           Class         Presiding         PA 298 539           Drown Emericianment         3558793         111-07           Chewma 7 Productions         3558793         111-07           Behavior         3447965         127-09         PA 52 638           PA 107         3447965         127-09         PA 52 638           Cystal Sky         3444965         3457715         476.00         PA 105 324           Cystal Sky         3457715         476.00         PA 105 324           Cystal Sky         3457715         476.00         PA 194 531           Cystal Sky         3457724         376.00         PA 194 531           Cromark         355.00         377.00         PA 194 531           Behavior         344.20         377.00         PA 464 167           Lux Digital Putures         355.00         377.00         PA 464 16	Behavior Chass Chass Chandy Cerp lac Dream Intertainment Chaviar Behavior TVA Lat' Crystal Sky Crystal Februces, for Behavior Cryti	368	8/10/00	PA 387 949	8802
Class         Pending         PA 663 663           Classy         Candrey Condeng         17.107           Drom Encertainment         358.88293         17.107           Drom Encertainment         358.8829         17.509           Definavior         344.9665         17.509           Defination         344.9665         17.509           Defination         344.9665         17.509           Defination         348.5688         17.509           Defination         348.5688         17.509           Crystal Sky         348.5688         17.509           Crystal Sky         346.7758         17.509           Promate         346.7768         17.509           Promate         346.7763         17.509           Promate         346.7763         17.509           Debta         346.7763         17.409           Debta         346.7763         17.409           Debta         346.7763         17.107           De	Class  Candy Cerp Inc  Dream Enertainment Chewn 2 Productions Behavior  Behavior  TVA 1ar7  Crystal Sky  Cadden Might Prod.  Behavior  Cadd  Ca	365	13/3/00	PA 288 530	1007
Grand y Cerp Inc         Pending         (107)           Checkin Enertainment         35,588,93         (107,41)           Chevins 3 Froductions         135,588,93         (107,41)           Behavior         34,429,65         127,599         PA 557,956           Evanvior         34,429,65         127,599         PA 557,956           Evanvior         34,429,65         127,699         PA 194,631           Crysal Sky         34,477,15         47,000         PA 194,631           Crysal Sky         34,427,65         12,200         PA 194,631           Crysal Sky         34,427,65         12,200         PA 194,631           Lanacy Unlimited Productions, Inc.         35,500         12,200         PA 194,631           PC         34,427,65         12,200         PA 194,631           Behavior         35,700         12,100         PA 494,167           Behavior         35,244         12,700         PA 494,167           Lax Digital Premers         10,700         1	Grandy Cerp Inc. Dream Entertainment Chrown J Froductions Behavior TVA Inff TVA Inff Crystal Sky Cryst	b a	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	122 526 VS	 
Decame Emercialiment         3558/8893         (14/07)           Chema Productions         3558/8893         (14/07)           Behavior         123.99         PA 557 956           TVA Inf.         3444/965         123.99         PA 557 956           TVA Inf.         3451/715         416.00         PA 194 537           Crysal Sky         3451/715         416.00         PA 194 631           Crysal Sky         3451/715         416.00         PA 194 631           Crysal Sky         3451/715         416.00         PA 194 631           Chemak         127,000         PA 194 631         PA 194 631           Chemak         127,000         PA 194 631         PA 194 631           Lunxy Unlimited Froductions, Inc.         3454/75         127,000         PA 194 631           Eurocy Unlimited Froductions, Inc.         3454/75         127,000         PA 194 631           Behavior         3454/75         127,000         PA 194 631         PA 194 631           Behavior         351,000         PA 464 167         127,000         PA 464 167           Lux Digital Primers, Inc.         353,000         A 464 167         127,000         PA 464 167           Lux Digital Primers, Inc.         353,001         372,000<	Dream Emericalisment Chroma 7 Froductions Behavior TVA Int? Cryanal Sky Cryana	4 :		Con une to	;; ;; ;; ;
Charmal Productions   35250029   107107	Crystal Shriver  Behavior  TVA Infi  Crystal Shry  Shrytal Shry  Shrytal Shry  Shrytal Shry  Chair  Lax Dighal Pichares  Marca  Lax Dighal Pichares  Cake  Lax Dighal Pichares  Cake  Lax Dighal Pichares  Cake	Sm	8 G		e (3)
Carrier of troductions   3444/965   12.249	Dehavior  Behavior  TVA Inti  Cryanl Sky  Maonist Sky  Behavior  Savens  Maonistone  Lax Digital Petures  Lax Digital Petures  Mack  CAR  Lax Digital Petures  CAR  CAR  CAR  CAR  CAR  CAR  CAR	7 1	790173		99
Section of the contract	Behavior  Behavior  TVA Infl  Crystal Sky Crystal Sky Crystal Sky Cross Sky Sky Cross Sky Sky Sky Cross Sky	5A 53 	0.052/01		1983
Manual Carrow	Ekinavior TVA (ar)  Crystal Sky Golden Might Prod.  Behavior Savens Mavonstone Lux Digital Pictures Lux Digital Pictures MPCA J&M CAME Lux Digital Pictures Golden CAME CAME CAME CAME CAME CAME CAME CAME	80 S	86/0/01	PA 762 638	5863
TVA. Infl.         34831688         1/10/00         PAU 195 324           Cystal Sky         3451715         J/10/00         PAU 200           Premark         3469776         1373000         PAU 216 534           Cystal Sky         3469776         1373000         PAU 216 534           Limacy Unlimited Froductions, Inc.         3469777         127200         PAU 2136 534           IPC.         3469777         127200         PAU 2136 534           IPC.         3469657         127200         PAU 2136 531           Behavior         3464265         127699         PAU 196 531           Behavior         3444265         127699         PAU 196 631           Monstrone         3444266         127699         PAU 196 631           Lax Digital Pictures         3527669         2716/11         PAU 197 690 783           Lax Digital Pictures         3601469         2716/11         PAU 197 690 783           Lax Digital Pictures         3528/616         3776/79         PAU 197 789           Lax Digital Pictures         3558/616         3776/79         PA 464 167           Lax Digital Pictures, Inc.         3776/78         3776/79         PA 464 167           Lax Digital Pictures, Inc.         3776/78         37	TVA Inff  Crystal Sky Crystal Sky Crystal Sky Promark CME Lunacy Unhmitted Productions, Inc. 197C Golden Night Prod. Golden Night Prod. Lux Digital Petures Lux Digital Petures Lux Digital Pietures Lux Digital Pietures CME Lux Digital Pietures CME	968	12/3/99	PA 857 956	(66)
Crystal Sky         3451/715         4/10/00         PAU 795 324           Crystal Sky         3451/715         4/10/00         PAU 236 376           Promark         3469/76         3451/715         4/10/00         PAU 316 376           CAGE         Limacy Unlimited Productions, Inc.         3895/127         12/20/00         PA 194 631           Limacy Unlimited Productions, Inc.         3895/127         12/20/00         PA 194 631           IPC         Golden         Night Prod         PA 194 631           IPC         Golden         PA 194 631         PA 194 631           IPC         Golden         PA 194 631         PA 194 631         PA 194 631           IPC         Golden         PA 194 631         PA 194 631         PA 194 631         PA 194 631           IPC         Golden         BA 44/965         BA 44/965         PA 194 631         PA 194 631         PA 194 631         PA 194 631         PA 194 64 67         PA 194 64	Crystal Sky Crystal Sky Promark CMS Lumacy Unhmitted Productions, Inc. 19C Gedden Might Prod. Behavior Skevens Moonstone Lax Digital Promes Lax Digital Promes Lax Digital Promes Lax Digital Promes CME Lax Dightal Promes CME	888			1001
Crystal Sky         3451/715         JOROBO         PAUL 195 324           Crystal Sky         3451/715         4/10/00         PAUL 202           Promark         346/9776         1/20/00         PAUL 202           Cold Elmancy Unitamited Productions, Inc.         353/628         1/20/00         PAUL 204           Inc.         346/9776         1/20/00         PAUL 204           Inc.         346/9778         1/20/00         PAUL 204           Inc.         346/9778         1/20/00         PAUL 204           Inc.         346/978         1/20/00         PAUL 204           Inc.         344/968         1/20/09         PAUL 1081 - 368           Moonstour         351/729         1/20/09         PAUL 1081 - 368           Moonstour         351/729         1/20/09         PAUL 1081 - 368           Moonstour         351/729         1/20/09         PAUL 1081 - 368           Lax Digital Pictures         360/1469         2/16/11         2/16/11           Lax Digital Pictures, Ion         3553/616         1/20/07         PA 464 167           Lax Digital Pictures, Ion         3553/616         1/20/09         PA 462 167           CME         364/1968         3/24/09         PA 462 167	Crystal Sky Crystal Sky Premark CME Candig Lunaxy Unhmitted Productions, Inc. 19°C Golden Might Prod. Behavior Skevens Moonstone Lux Digital Pictures Lux Digital Pictures CME Lux Digital Pictures GEM CME CARE CARE				ì
Crystal Sty.  Promark Promary	Crystal Sky Premark CME Lunacy Unlimited Productions, Inc. 19C Geldlen Night Prod. Behavior Savens Maonastone Lux Digital Petures Lux Digital Petures CME Lux Digital Pictures MPCA 12kM CME Lux Digital Pictures CME CME CARE CARE CARE	4.0	00000	7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
Promity         470,000         PAUZ 326           CME         1272,000         PA 194 631           Linnacy Unlimited Froductions, Inc.         3464,763         8710,000         PA 194 631           IPC         2893,127         3724,00         PA 194 631           IPC         345,4728         3724,00         PA 194 631           IPC         344,496.5         1033,422         PA 194 631           Behavior         344,496.5         125,99         PA 193 363           Sevens         351,256         125,99         PA 193 363           Lax Digital Protuces         351,256         126,11         PA 193 363           Lax Digital Protuces         351,256         174,404         174,404           Lax Digital Protuces         3601,469         216,11         PA 1,03           Lax Digital Protuces         351,256         216,11         PA 1,03           Lax Digital Protuces         351,466         216,11         PA 464 167           Lax Digital Protuces         353,406         174,04         174,07           Lax Digital Protuces         353,406         372,07         174,04           Lax Digital Protuces         353,406         372,07         174,07           Lax Digital Protuces	Promark CME Lunacy Unlimited Productions, Inc. 1970 Geolden Night Prod. Behavior Stevens Maconstone Lux Digital Petures Lux Digital Produces CME Lux Digital Profuces CME Lux Digital Profuces CME CME CME CME CME CME CME CME		00.010	1700 1911 324	
CALIFORNIA   1999   1	CALE Lamacy Unlimited Productions, Inc. PPC Golden Night Pred. Behavior Stevens Maconstone Lax Digital Pictures MPCA. A&M CALE Lux Dights Pictures, Inc. Behavior CARE CARE CARE	) \ 0 - 0 0 - 0	3000 1% 1000 1%		
Lumacy Unlimited Productions, Inc.         3464/763         N/10/00         PA 194 631           Lumacy Unlimited Productions, Inc.         3859/177         12/2/20         FAL124 985           IPC         3800/465         10/31/02         PA 10/31 637           Behavior         3444/965         12/3/99         PAul 336 361           Behavior         3444/965         12/3/99         PAul 336 361           Lux Digital Pictures         3601/469         2/16/11         PAul 381 368           Lux Digital Pictures         3601/469         2/16/11         PAul 381 368           Lux Digital Pictures         3601/469         2/16/11         PAul 381 368           Lux Digital Pictures         3601/469         2/16/11         PAul 14/14/16           Lux Digital Pictures         3601/469         2/16/11         PAul 14/14/16           Lux Digital Pictures         3601/469         2/16/11         PAul 14/14/16           Lux Digital Pictures         3601/469         2/16/11         PA 464 167           Lux Digital Pictures, Inc.         376/166         8/10/09         PA 464 167           Lux Digital Pictures, Inc.         376/168         8/10/09         PA 462 976           All Expression         377/107         PA 462 976	Lunacy Unlimited Productions, Inc. 19C. Golden Might Prod. Behavior Stevens Moonstone Lux Digital Pictures Lux Digital Pictures CME Lux Digital Pictures CME Lux Digital Pictures, Inc. Behavior	<b>3</b>	1,77,30,000	PAu2 326 376	566;
Lunary Unlimited Freductions, Inc.   3555/127   122-09     PACES   3454/628   3454/00     PACES   3500/657   10/31/02     PACES   3500/657   10/31/02     Deltavior   3444/665   120/99     Deltavior   3444/665   120/99     Deltavior   3444/665   120/99     Deltavior   3527/230   10/11/05     Deltavior   3527/230   2716/11     Lux Digital Pictures   3601/669   2716/11     Lux Digital Pictures   3601/669   2716/11     Lux Digital Pictures   3501/69   1716/11     Lux Digital Pictures   3528/66   3727/07     Lux Digital Pictures   3458/66   3458/66     Lux Digital Pictures   3458/66   3458/66     Lux D	Lunacy Unimited Productions, Inc. 190. Gelden Might Pred. Behavior Savens Moowstone Lux Digital Petures Lux Digital Pictures MPCA 12M CME Lux Digital Pictures Geldenvior CME CME CARE CARE CARE CARE CARE CARE CARE	80 90 91	8/18/00	PA 194 631	£36?
PC   PC   1453-628   3724-00   PA   1202-244-985   1003-1672   PA   1093-657   1203-99   PA	PPC Codden Night Prod. Behavior Stevens Moonstone Lux Digital Petures Lux Digital Petures ARM ARM I&M CMB Lux Digital Petures CMB CAST CAST CAST CAST CAST CAST CAST CAST	:27	60/2/21		5561
Golden Night Prod.         3500457         10/31/02         PA 1 000 557           Behavior         3444/965         12/3/99         PAul 13/0 361           Behavior         3444/965         12/3/99         PAul 13/0 361           Movesta         3512/230         7/14/04         PAul 13/0 361           Lax Digital Protuces         3601/469         2/16/11         PAul 13/0 1-361           Lax Digital Protuces         3601/469         2/16/11         PAul 13/0 1-361           MPCA         3528/894         1/16/11         PA 464 167           Lax Digital Protuces         3523/816         1/17/07         PA 464 167           Lax Digital Protuces, ten         3523/816         3/12/07         PA 464 167           Lax Digital Protuces, ten         3523/816         3/12/07         PA 464 167           Lax Digital Protuces, ten         3523/816         8/10/09         PA 464 167           Lax Digital Protuces, ten         3444/963         8/10/09         PA 462 976           Lax Digital Protuces, ten         3444/963         8/10/09         PA 462 976           Lax Digital Protuces, ten         3444/963         8/10/09         PA 462 976           All RETORD         1/1770         1/1770         1/1770	Golden Night Prod.  Betavior Steven Steven Mountone Lax Digital Pictures MPCA. A&M CME Lux Dights Pictures CME CME CME CME CME CME CME	co col col	3/24/00	PA 83 344 985	3007
Behavior   3444965   125599   PAUL 306 186     Behavior   3457230   12599   PAUL 306 186     Mounstone   3557230   10/11/05   PAUL 308 1.368     Lux Digital Pictures   360 1469   2/16/11     Lux Digital Pictures   360 1469   2/16/11     Lux Digital Pictures   350 1469   2/16/11     Lux Digital Pictures   350 1469   2/16/11     Lux Digital Pictures   355 46	Behavior Skevens Moonstone Lux Digital Pictures Lux Deginal Pictures MPCA J&M CAME Lux Deginal Pictures, too Behavior	[*    -	18/31/83	54 1 501 643	2 K K K K K
Defination         3447663         125.99         PAIN 600 783           Skevens         3527236         107.11.05         PAIN 600 783           Mounscond         35137569         77.14.04         PAIN 1.600 783           Lax Digital Pictures         3601469         27.16.11         PAIN 1.403           Lax Digital Pictures         355.8769         77.14.04         PAIN 1.403           Lax M         355.87616         37.707         PAIN 1.60           Lax Digital Pictures, Inc         355.37616         37.707         PAIN 1.67           Lax Digital Pictures, Inc         355.37616         37.707         PAIN 1.89           Lax Digital Pictures, Inc         377.678         87.000         PAIN 1.87           Editorial Pictures, Inc         377.678         87.000         PAIN 1.778           Max Digital Pictures, Inc         377.678         87.000         PAIN 1.778           MiscroMotion         PAIN 1.776         177.000         PAIN 1.776           Alway 1.000         PAIN 1.7776         PAIN 1.7776           Alway 1.000         PAIN 1.7776         PAIN 1.7776	Behavior Seevens Moonstone Lux Digital Pictures Lux Digital Pictures ARCA 12M CAR Lux Digital Pictures CAR Lux Digital Pictures, too Behavior CAR		337.7037	100 0 to 2 to 3	) ) )
Security         170.599         PABL 1981-368           Moonstone         351.7536         197105         PABL 1981-368           Lux Digital Pretures         3601469         2716/11         2716/11           Lux Digital Pretures         3601469         2716/11         2716/11           MAPCA         3558-864         317/07         2716/11           A&M         3558-864         317/07         27.007           Lux Digital Pretures, Inc         3558-864         317/07         27.007           AMB         3558-864         317/07         27.007         27.007           AMB         3558-864         327/07         27.007         27.007         27.007           AMB         3558-864         3	Security Comments Moonstone Lux Digital Protuces MPCA A&M A&M CAE Lux Digital Pictures, Inc Behavior	; \ ; \		1000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00	, , , , ,
10.11.0.5   PAu-1-36    PAu-	Savvens Moonstone Lax Digital Premes Lax Digital Premes A&M A&M CAME Lax Digital Pretures, Inc Behavior	79	12/5/59	PAul 696 783	 (1) (2)
Micror/Motion         313,3569         7,14,04           Lax Digital Protects         3601,469         2,16,11           Lax Digital Protects         3601,469         2,16,11           MPCA         3558,769         1,4,07           J&M         3553,7616         3,12,007           J&M         3553,7616         3,12,007           Lux Digital Pictures, Inc         3,764,768         8,10,00         PA 464 167           Lux Digital Pictures, Inc         3,746,985         3,24,09         PA 464 167           Behavior         3,444,965         1,27,09         PA 462 976           AM         3,553,616         3,27,00         PA 462 976	Meonston: Lux Digital Pictures Lux Digital Pictures MPCA 12:M 12:M CME Lux Digital Pictures, too Behavior	230	1971.65	PAG-1-981-868	9881
Lax Digital Partness         3601/469         2746/11           Lax Digital Pleatres         3558/894         2746/11           ARPCA         3558/894         1/1/07           J&M         3558/894         1/2/07           J&M         3558/816         3/2/07           CME         3558/816         3/2/07           Lax Digital Pictures, Inc         3576/985         3/2/00           Date of the Pictures, Inc         3576/985         12/3/99           Behavior         3444/368         8/10/00         PA 464-167           CME         3464/368         8/10/00         PA 462-376           AllerroMotion         14/1/176         1/27/07         PA 462-376	Lux Digital Pictures MPCA MRPCA MRPCA MRM MRM MRM CME Lux Digital Pictures, Inc. Behavior	369	7/14/04		
Lax Digital Plottes 3601469 271671  MPCA  ARM  ARM  ARM  ASSAGI6  ALX  ALX  CARE  Lax Digital Pictures, Inc  Behavior  CARE  CARE  A444965  A12707  PA 464 167  12.199  PA 462 976  ARM  ARM  ARM  ARM  ARM  ARM  ARM  AR	Last Digital Protuces MPCA J&M	693	33833		
MPCA  128 M  138 M  148	MPCA. 12-M. 12-M. 12-M. CME. Lux Dighet Pictures, Inc. Behavior	698	3.63476		25756
J2M J2M J2M J2M CMB Lux Digital Pictures, Inc. 376/985 8:1000 PA 464 167 Behavior 3776/985 3724/09 PAul 391 789 CMB J2M J2M J2M J2M J2M J2M J2M J2M J2M J2M	J&M J&M CME Lux Dightil Pichirca, loc Behavior CMP	200	10.000		2000
Additional	A.M. J.A.M. CARE Lux Digital Pictures, Inc. Behavior	r V	10000		, ,,
A STAND OF THE COME STAND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	c and the Lux Dighel Pictures, Inc Behavior	2 X	3/2/10/		\$665.
Addition String String Court	Cand State Live Digital Pictures, Inc. Behavior CMP	9 9	\D\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		1994
######################################	o mino come Lox Digitimi recinires, inc Behavior CMP	809	8/10/00	PA 464 167	2283
28" Behavior 3444963 12.0.99 PAUL 191.789 CME 3464758 8/10.00 PA 46.2.970 L&M 36.3616 36.797 Alletic/Motion 14.71176 11.70700 pa.s. 100.00	Behavior OMF	ಕು ಶಾ	3/24/89		2005
CAGE 3464/368 8/10/00 9A 462 976 383/4616 327/07 Allegred/dotton		363	12/3/99	PAul 391 789	7867
JSSA616 307107 Alterrabilities 14711176 (1700an east) segmen	Cont.	308	8/10/00	PA 462.976	:983
Allegra/Modes 1471/176 1471/176 1471/176 1471/176		516	3/27/67		886
		76	11/20/00	PA117 250 759	9000

	١
100	
. 1	

THE	Contracting Party	Valume/Dec. No.	Filling Date	Ros Na Vone of t	en dractions
No One Can Hear You	DEWBlockbuster	66971896	623301	Pand 1977 201 122 1201	
	Triffe Films, Ltd	3601/490	2/16/33		
	చ్చా కా	35587894	20/2/4	22	1003
	, Q	3464/368	3/10/00		
	Kenpix	35 (3/565	7/14/04	00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	0880
	Connexion	3500/689	3/25/03		: <b>9</b>
	Convex Greap	3578/429	903.600		\$000 2000
	Think Fifti	35782533	60,970	S	2004
ALM INDIANS	Cinema 7 Preductions	35957.00	10/25/10		1986
	Comercina	0.57976.50	7716009	22	2808
	0,000	Pending			
	Amguer Cours, reconcions	0.00000	24.37.5		2013
	Octobries Designation	39377230	SW/11/W1	PAu-2-278-425 15	1997
	Distriction of Superior	1907/000	771 9793	1992	£.
	\$200 BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK BO	2000 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	6/25/0)		
	Sehancar	24000000000000000000000000000000000000	871,0700	PA 132 869 (982	23
	Commence	3 mm(2) 000	52/5/5		9663
844 O.K. Caran		X0000000	560,3783		Ω.
845 OBAM Nude	Cand 12.2	02000000	3/2 //0/		
846 Ocean Tribe	78.00 78.00	1000MX440	2377577 237757		
847 Odds, The	Visit Films	0.0000000 0.00000000000000000000000000	302,000	266:	ŧ.
848 On the Border	Mu-tmane	38171380	27.000.00	000 888 6 88	· .
849 Once Upon A Scoundres	CMB	3464/368	87.0700	FALLS 500 2008	% (*
\$ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
and Oute Open a ready fram 851 Dec Com Offices	UMB B	3464/368	8/3 0/50	PA 382 562 1987	8
	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		3/27/67	8881	62
853 One Reflects Cov	A topo destruction	0378/423	6719/06		195
	M. A. W. Praductions	2402/310 7. m	12/10/80	PAu2-390-052 (998	120
	With the American	in Process		2003	~
	Satismics	0000000000	004000 		\$
	DE 108 to the store	0.000 (1.00 ft 6.00 ft	25.00/39		×
	Connection	00000000000000000000000000000000000000	6/25/4/4	PAul 096 094 2002	₹8
859 Only Tarill, The	Moonstone	Pandien	2000000		ъ.
		Ø		PAGZ 239 395 39	<b>8</b> 4
	Behavior	24447353	888 87 C L	0.000 SSS 460	×
	J&M	3553/616	201801		· ·
	Nu-lmage	34317746	00/05/27	1273 PAN3 177 441 1007	ar tr
	Nu-Image			PAu2 231 963	. 0
and Operation Reignbornson Water ace o	North of Two Entertainment LLC:				
oos tipportuumi, ma 866 Gariere	FIRE LOOK	3513/568	7714/03		
	Suver Lien Films Tantons Lean	980/07/6	372478p		
	Entre trains	garante		2001	
	Comerico	000000000	6878.75.7 2010 - 1010 -	78 935 638	15
876 Out for Blood	Brandes Films	202/3038 202/3038	200022 200022 200022	0007	•••
	MPCA	0.508/800	100000		W- •
	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	3464/368	8.710,000		ν.
873 Oxford Blace	Trooms of Grandenstoner.		) ) )		
	Cincing a Floracing	501/5/655	18/28/16	888	×

er C
ĉ
808
-00

•	Contracting Party	Volume/Bec. No.	Filler Dage	Sec. No.	Veces of West Street
	lmageworks	35725435	90% (79		2001 2000 2 000 2 000 100 100 100 100 10
876 Paper Boy, The	Behavior	3444/965			766)
677 raper business	Artists View	3467/336	7738703	PAu2 317 009	6681
	Horwitz American	3500/663	8723/02	PA62 432 232	6663
s se andersisk valuendry. Davie Campidana	Faranormai Wacknbuy, LLC	9914/649	4223		36(3
Parts Countains Parts Time	Value of Contract	in Process			2013
A WELLY LASSICE	westwing/Benavior	24627683	9/28/60	PA 382 689	1988
Pancianale Resentes	Dream Anderen Simons		16/19/99	PAst2-229-058	8661
Pener and When	Canton of December 3		200/30/00		1996
Prace designate The		0.000	. A		
Power March The Charmen Real St.	25.55	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	47.9790	FA 868 633	
Perfect Assassins	Promisely	2002A000	372 5767		
Perfect Bride, The	a di anti di a	\$ 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	12/14/000		
Perfect You [Crazy Little Thing]	Partiest Preductions	in ipo a a	7.	700 775 75VI	
Personal Effects	Personal Effects Film Corporation	2000 V	277,6439		9668
Fete's Meteor	Capella	3487/356	6727/03	PA 1 041 434	0 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0
e Opera		3464/368	8/30/00	76 278 423	377:
		35838035	9/23/09		2686
Phasma Ex Machina	Phasma, Productions	3601/315	2000		***************************************
Phil the Alten	industry Works	3578/869	90/61/9		2002
Piece of Action	American World	Pending			
regram	Promark	34698776	13/20/06	PAn2 491 455	\$56)
Pimp Dis	Triple S Films	3618/326	62682		3030
7,125 W	Schavior	3444/963	120,000	PAul 119 691	1988
7.5.25.55.55	Showing or a re-	in Process		PAGE 953 275	1995
20 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	omining online ray ridge	12 (7.0008)	0,000		
Water to	Min Trum	3999/120	6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00		
Physics Cod	namental de la companya de la compan	04/300%n	4710/00	PAu2 090 267	i de di
Plama Fiction	Shineran	24446000	12/3/99	PA 864 840	1997
Polar Bear King	Connexion	1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	12/2/99	PAB1 959 526	
Ponchao	Entrepreneur Films 110	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	2000		(66)
Poolboy: Browning Out the Fury	Comelor Distribution Grams	77000 V	2000 s		m : Gi :
Partrass Of A Hisman	CMF	3444500	21112	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	
Passessed by the Night	Behavier	3444/973	98.00	000 587 550	2,000
Post Mortem	MPCA	2 (2) (2) (2) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	2000	Door voter	# 0000 0000 0000
President's Mistress	King's Road	3448/927	20.430	200 902 A0	0000
Press Run	Allegro/Metion	3456/967	997277	7. 200 27. 7. 200 358 454	\$ 0000 0000
Pretty When You Cry	Scasons Greetings Prod.	3483/322	190000	0000 554 5540	2003
Prey for Rock and Roll	Prey, LLC	1 000 1 000 1 000 1 000 1 000 1 000 1 000	00000	660 100 700 .	2002
Prey of the Jaguar	Blevation	3487/344	2000	54 861 Cape	2001
Price of Kissing	Behavior	3444/965	13/3/99	88 010 CBVB	
Priest of Lave	ISM	- 00 - 00 - 00 - 00 - 00 - 00 - 00 - 00	3/27/07		8000
Filmsky Suspect	DEJ/Blockbuster	348 (7699	6/25/03		
Finese and the durier Tripes These and the Withinston The	Crystal Sky	34517715	4/16/90	<ul> <li>PAu2 344 522</li> </ul>	
s since we are and the venighbing they Drived of Techond	Jones Cum	15 ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	77/5/02	PAn ( 869 966	1993
A CARREST OF PRINCIPLES SEE	Connexion	330000	3/25/03	PABL 789 522	\$000 11
r maces and including the	162.M	00 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	3/27/67		7861
rracess caraces	JAM	9:9/0:55	137401		
	* C.		102.13.16		700.

			Š		
					į
			١,	٠	١
			١	٠	١
			١	٠	
		į	`		
		1			
		1			
		1			
		1			
		1			
		1			
		1			
		1			
		1			
		1			
		1	è		
		200	è		
		1	è		
		1	:		
		1	:		
		1	è		
		1	:		
		1	:		
		2	:		
		1	:		

		Contracting Party	Veltimas(Done No.	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		
Private Lives of Physia Lee		Winchester Capital Management	3583/934	9723,60	Acg. 190.	Year of Preduction
Prophet		Andrew Stevens	3529/127	80.000	700,780,044	1008
Prophet's Game		Inferno Distribution	35787598	6/19/06	PA112 544 558	1996
Protector, The		Literas Cate	34517715	2/22/86	76.853.309	8663
Proximity		First Look	3513/368	7/14/84		
Kurgatory 1		Behavior	34447565	12/3/99	PAul 172 768	1988
rusani V		 ( )	3464(358	2/10/00	PA 462 988	
Custos of cases			3464/362	8710/20		
Anamy or Life Done The		Quanty of Life rum	3578/597	90/61/9		2004
		Benavior	3444/965	12/3/99	PA 799 795	9661
Kanasana Rajat Thanasa		ring Look	3513/568	7/14/04		
Buce (Melting Pat)		Paul Navenan	3500085	(ZiS)1999 10/18/2010 1937/00	77.450.404	96 90 90
Rage, The		Whacked in the Head, LTD	3666/536	2003 500	1.401 mey 457	
Rage, The		Whacked in the Bead, LTD	3862/728	200000		7007
Random Encounter		& Hegral Martin	3456/057	45555	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	7997
Rap Sheet: Hip Hop and the Cops	Cops	Red Rap, LUC	3558/877	2000	FALL 2 (3 140	2000
Rapid Assault	1888	2	3529/127	8/20/8	689 FOC 6 1198	2002
Ravenhawk		Behavior	3444/965	00/8/61	1500-4000-7-000 1500-7-000	122
Real McCoy		Connexion	3500/650	30500	100 200 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	2000
Rebei		32.7%	33,53,75,15	10000	Con con ser	77 C
Rebel High			Pending			1080
Rehel Storm			3444/965	66/8/63	PART 248 547	000
Rebara			3464/368	8/10/00		
Red Line		Fairway Film Alliance, LLC	9914/653	4/1/13		
Red Surf		Behavior	3444/965		PAu 1 261 632	1996
Kes lesm		Regent	3474/145	4/21:01	PAn2 441 153	666)
		MECA	3558/894	1887		6661
regerations. The himself of		Moongone	3513/869	77.14,04		
erediine Damma da Missa		Au-Unage Anse	34517746	4/19/00	PAu2 136 311	1997
Acackade Idagas Bandan for Adams		CME	3464/368	8/16/08		
escapulation sale settle dest Deserve des		Andgrovaronon	3456/967	1/17/00	PAu2 306 402	6661
Record of Losales Med Turo		7880	2258/894	141/67		1993
Breties City		Section Care 7.7	2404/208	8/10/00	PA 434 797	1989
Resurrection		tokoto	3016/254	6/20/12	5	
Return of Swamp Taine. The		ARM CARS	2442,803	27.187.65	PA 959-316	1999
Revelation		Cay By The Lake Preduction	S sacration of Prophine			1989
Revengers' Comedies, The		We w	33537616	101101		2000
Rhapsody in Bloom		Behavist	3444/265	12/3/00		1661
Ride		South Swell Films ULC	in Precess	2000		
Right Hook, The	9888	Panegama Ent.	3612/661	2002		2008
Ribanna: Good Oirl, Bad Girl	Olasi Ope	Vision Music Inc	3618/528	6/26/12		1013
		Fression Featu	in Process	4/1/13		202
Appea			Pending			2916
reaning orange Printing Storms		Modern Yerge, U.C.	3610/588	2/16/11		
Road From Fredus		School in a second	3444/900	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3		1990
Road Rage		CHT Road Ruce Prod	3478843	21112	100 mm 10	7,000
Road to Wellville. The			3883816	10/17/0	PAUL 497 736	2000
One of Constant				374 1141		750.
26555000000000		CCC	3212600		9	

33
Č
8
300

2 5.5.5.2		00 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Rock Strady	Rock Swady Productions 11 C	4 dimerizae, 13 g. 3 d 1 2 d 6 3	rung Date	Reg. No. Yo	Year of Production
Rogae & The Grizzly, The	CME	34647368	2017/2	S 23 X C V C	70107
Roots of Evil	MPCA	3558/894			1807
Route 9	CMB	3464/368	8710700	PAu2 358 501	8661
Rus for Your Life	Brocklyn Film Networks, Inc.	3576/987	3/24/09		2008
Renaway Reart		3464/368	8.10:00	PA 483 503	1990
Kunner Kunner	First Look	0.512/5638	7/14/04		
Kanama Vini	Leopard Enterlamment	60000000000000000000000000000000000000	23.641	3	\$661 ::
Authorities 17 no. The Commission Commission	Comparing and a comparing a compar	3444/303	12/3/99	PA 762 282	1992
acmanny who - 100 det of daylon (filydo Desita Chasa	rice souning rums, LLC	IN PROCESS	477.55		2013
nassan singa a x	Connexion 57 Sir secum	3300/038	3/25/03	PAul 789 070	1993
Sebration	Polym Rendered Facility	50000000 20000000	342.173.1		
Sacrifica	Comercia	2:00mm 2:00mm	20,6,00		2000
Saint of Fort Washington, The		337276	500000000000000000000000000000000000000		5505
Spints and Sinners	Behavior	3444/968	13/1/08	200 222 200	7 00 N 0
Sam Steek and the Junior Detective A.	Fannastic Films International	3595/133	402330		0000
Sample People	MPCA	35587894			2000
Sanctuary	MPCA	3558/894	1007		2003
Santa Fe	Nu-lmage	34517746	4/10/00	PAU2 177 422	1003
Santa with Muscles	Elevation	3487/144	5/7/02	PA82 115 803	9661
Sasquaten	CM6		8/10/00		
Susquatch Cang, The	Souy BMC	3558/892	171,07		2606
Satan's Little Reiper	Satan's Little Company, LLC	3578/596	6/19/66		2664
Sec. 2012	Behavior	34447965	12/5/99	PA 786 563	1994
Savings (crack		0.00.00	(	PA 327 328	1985
Season Con	Social	2444/303	86/97) 86 8 6 1	PART 791 650	2007 2007
Separate the second	Vinleyer	3381736	n Care Tay	070 070 070	1,000
School of Life	Amer World Dichness	0.400 CO		FAUL 2 (4 508	85 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66
Scorned 2 (aks A Woman Scorned 2)	Andrew Stayens	35400100	870084	200 000 000	7,007
Searainn One	Stevens	2402030	2007.000	CHESTER STATE	1991
Series Se	Punching Sees, LLC	in Propess	2000	#176-1872-1897 x	7 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
Scaringrass	A-Plus Enterpirens	3480/668	0.5.5		2002
Sculptress (Bemon Within)		25,000,000	1000001	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	7007
Seal Team VI. Journey into Darkness	Vision Films, Inc.	24837820	60,300	According white	2000
Sebastiane	1.2 M	Proping			0000
Second to Die	Bast Mountain	3337874	900019		2002
Secret Agent Club	Elevation	3487/124	CWZ	500 500 500	1008
Secret Bisco Revalution	Seville Piennes, Inc.	Second 6	4.00		
Secret Laughter of Women	Comerica	3579/634	7/15/09		0001
Secret Santa	Andrew Stevens	3529/127	80.608	PA 02/2306-380	3000 3000
Secretary, The	Behavior	344/965	50000 50000	PAM 626 313	5 00 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Self Storage	Verdi Productions	3628/244			***
Sensation	Behavior	3444/963	12/3/99	PA 927 97 1	
Serial Killer	Behavier	3444/965	12/3/99	PAul-992-083	1995
Serial Killer (Martin Beck II)	18W	3553/616	3/27/07		
Serpent Rising	Tri-M Entertainment	3612/663	277.11.2		2011
Serpent's Kiss, The	Jan 11 a	3553616	3/27/07		×66;
Seven Lumese Broiners	708.1.UC	gandang.	3 3 3		
2020 4 000	ongreege ramites	M rrecess	00% 170		V0000

			ì	ŝ	
		į	١	١	
	١	ĺ			
	١		٠	٠	
	١	١		٠	
		١			
			•		
			•	۰	

	Cestrarting Party	Volume/Dec. No.	Filling Date	Ros No Vese of Residuetion	e of Desidentina
	Blekerg Eat.	3533/823	3/27/07	A150 170 1	2000
	Meenstons	3513/559	7/14/04		7 7777
	Connexion	35000659	3/25/03	PA 660 968	Physi
	Stevens	3527230	10/11/05	PAn-2-005-130	\$66)
1935 Shadows (Cassavetes)	1884	3553/610	3/27/07		0963
	Global Entertainment	Pending	1/1/07	PAu2 202 039	
	imagination worldwide	33737504	6/19/86		2004
talo occato acoes tota strancia a consta	egam)-nya	34517246	4/10/60	PAN2 389 307	6663
	Amagnete	3452/310	12/36/99	PAu2-284-811	1998
	THE LINE MOVIE LLC	9926/044	11/25/34		2014
	deliavior Cant	3444/065	12/3/99	PA 769 073	8661
	Stratus Box June 110	3,48,43,53	87.600	PA 298 541	
	Sheetleek Halman Eiler	to Recogn	67,6776	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	Westwing	3444066	6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	PANA 233 183	
	Neithy fire	00000000000000000000000000000000000000	SACTOR!	PA : 903 109	1994
1847 Shipment, The	DE//Blockbuster	3481/699	19000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	0 k
1948 Shook to the System	Ethnetier	27000 STS	100000	202 676 EWA	:387
1849 Sacgun's Maja	in X	3464068	000 Oto 8	PAME 232 020	33 26 23
1958 Shooter, The	Stevens	0,507.000	1003.000	7 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	
1851 Shootfighter	Beliavier	590/8778	0000000	170m-2-130,000 04-11-150-053	9
	Behavior	3444/965	, a , a , a	200 200 Jany 2	; ;; 8, 5, 2, 7,
1853 Shart Circuit	30.0.	3513/570	77.14.04	040 000 TBY:	** \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \
	All Channel	3500/660	443.03	: ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	2000
	Submarine Entertainment	3618/322	4/26/12		2311
	Submarme Entertainment	In Process	4333		: :::   0   0
	Submarine Entertainment	in Process	4/1/13		2013
		3467/336	7/18/0)	PAc2 456 116	1999
1939 SABTAST 83	belavior	3444/965	12/3/99	PA 713 705	
	135.M	3553/616	3/27/07		1987
1983 Siling Cry		3353/616	3/27/07		2002
	Artists view	3467/336	7718/03	T PAu2 280 013	
	Attendan	33.78/393	6/19/86		2004
	A many Maria Barrana	300000000000000000000000000000000000000	3725/03	PAu2 459 709	1992
			6/19/06		2004
	Conort films L.L.A.A.Restiny Borrzens L.L.				
	a Carlo	3464/368	8/10/00		
	Am Channel	344/872	11/29/99	PAu2 164 170	9661
	A printer Determine to the	3487/1443	,		9661
Section Section	Actor Control minimized in	0.4885/2024 0.445	6/23/0		
	West Dam Descharters	36 (6/598	27.67.1		
	CARE 100 1 COMMUNICATION 1	7.67.77000	3/10/08		2003
	March Managaria Sentundadan sant	0.0000000	2/27/07		1983
	Studio Alliane Entertainment	AUXONIUM Demekon	10/18/10		
1976 Small Time Obsession	22	31 30 t 25 t 5	2000 00000		
	Dark Forest Releasing Corn.	3.578/500	644006		7007
1978 Smoke in The Wind	CME	3464768	000000	200 300 PQ	2003
1079 Smoke N' Lightnin	Silverline Agreement	3612/754	2000	C20 000 C	  
	Germic and Bucky Productions, inc		372,00		0000 \$000
1981 Sanke Treaty	20%				6000
	23,000	2000 4000	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	8401.185 562	2002

Grand ...

200
ö
8
2006
.00

Title	Centractine Party	Volume/Noc No	Fillian Pasts		: :
1983 Soft K.M. The	Dream Ent.	Pending	7. 51335 7. 71535	MCE, No. 10	MCE, NO. Year of Froduction
1884 Solomon	mc .	3453/628	3/24/00	PA 988 357	1001
Somebody is Watting	All Channel	3451/714	4/10/00	PAU2-177-466	1997
Something About Love	Behavier	3444/965		PA 409 400	1988
Something to behave in		3553/616	30,7007		
Something to Cheer About Something of the	Lantern Lane	3553/622	3/27/87		2002
South act to stir W	Somewhere Stow, LLC	in Process	ස මැට්		2013
auding and a second a second and a second	Kaligatiscove Media Corp	3618/337	6/26/12		2010
Source (Street)	160.83	3353/616	3/27/07		966)
Security Sec	Jood Entertainment	3483/689	11/28/01	PA 1 086 258	2001
Sandra Sandrassacre		3464/368	8719/09		
Secretary is and eagle	see seesel runs	3465/448	96/53/9	3262/19-24	8661
Souvent	JA. 10.	3353/6:0	3/27/07		1990
Species Waterian Bucklis Rev	97.50	3404/368	00/01/8	PA 889 327	1980
Specials The		2464/368	871 0700		
Specimen	Many Class	24.74.74.04.04.04.04.04.04.04.04.04.04.04.04.04	4/2 [/0]	PAu2 062 285	2000
50 constants	Series Carefornians	3467/35 V	3/6/6)	PAu2 108 376	1996
opens Spinostradical Boots Boots	apin froductions	Pending			2003
Spirite of the Bound	Whitehead fill filling	3576/989	3/24/09		2002
	Cart	50 TONON	477.00		2002
Satisfacilia	Moseille Moseille	0404/308	3/16/66		
2000 Care Care Care Care Care Care Care Care	Tion Core	2300/003	8/23/02	PAU2 257 043	
Station	Behavior	7677760		PAu2 153 172	
Stalker	Statistics Films I'vi	71. Separate			984
Star Banter	Andrew Stevens	25.202.23 25.202.23	4/1/13 G	6 6 6	2014
Starlight	SEM.	33838	200000	7740-7-02 4-073	000.
Steel Dawn	Silver Lien Films	3576/636	30488		30 0 30 0
Steel Sharks	Andrew Stevens	4508/14	974-009 873-008	0.000	200
Staphen King's A Good Marriage (Domestie)	Anderson Coins LLC	In Properts	202750	CA0-2-171-449	1996
Steve Mins Remains	Synthetic Cinema International, LLC	3678736	60600		\$107
Stick Up, The	Cinema 7 Preductions	35057005	100000		1637
Stolen White Elephant	Crystol Sky	34517716	4/10/00		0/5
Staned	Intradem Films	3578/589	8 AND 66		3000
Storm Chasers	Regent	3474/145	47.100	v 047 315 002	0000
Story Lady	Jones Film	3487/353	7/1/6/00		1004
Straight Into Darkness	Ehud Brieberg Inc.	3878/593	67.9766		2007
Stranded	Stevens	3527/236	16/11/05	8/11	1001
Strange Bedfellows	Strange Pellows PTY.	Pending			1001
Stranger in the House	Behavier	3444965	12/3/99	PAn2 184 664	1001
Stranger, The	Moenstene	3513/569	77.14.04		,
Stranger's Kiss	IAM	3553/616	3/27/07		1083
Stray Bullets	Glass Eye Pix. Inc.	Pending			2016
Street Ring	Mistral Pictures	3483/980	10/3/01	PAu2 417 217	,
Saros Raigns	MPCA	3483/980	1/1/07		1003
Strigat	St. Monitz Productions	3,595/132	4/7/10		3690
Stryker	JASM	35537616	3,27,10,7		1083
Strokey's Last Stand	OME	3464/368	8/10/00	PA 236-624	1978
2 minutes (10 minutes)	DB//Blockbuster	3481/699	6/25/81	PAc2 114 278	
Subjet 8-1	Allegra/Moden	3456/967	1/17/00	PAul 388 791	
1100 Supervans, the	2 2 2 3	3357 2555 3257 2555	00/01/2		
The second secon			ov round	PAu236 660	

	1	
	'	

This section   Companies to the probability of th		Contraction and the second sec	manner of the second of the second of the second of the second of				
State   Stat		Capari	ght and Distribution Rights				
Secretaries   ACM Production block   255,555.75		Contracting Party	Volume/Doc. No.	Filing Date		Vear of Bendingties	
Supplement   Major		V1 Cut Productions Inc.	6687858	13.83		Someon of the second of the se	
State   Stat		J&M	3553/618	3,22,20,7		0 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	
State   Part		Film Mode Entertainment	Pending			) } }	
Section 1, 1985		Red Envelope Entertainment	35637746	37008		3963	
Secretary   Secr		CME	3464/368	8/10/00			
Secretary   Council, The Council		B.L.v.	02.628.080 0.000.000 0.000.000	70.400 40.000 50.000	PA 255 326	1983	
Secretic (Control of the Control of		Aunita Sityells ( interpress Reserve 1 C	72)76(24	8/29/05	PAn-2-287-933	5000	
Secretaries		Ligardonse raemres, List. 2 75 5	36287248	17 (17 (17 (17 (17 (17 (17 (17 (17 (17 (			
Secretarior		2007 7168	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	77.0 47.00.0			
Secretary (Domestic & International)   Secretary (Secretary (Domestic & International)   Secretary (Secretary (Secretar		Active Patenteraneas	600 (200 A)	0000000	PA 278 425	1984 1000	
Sweetings         Nobrange         \$557746         \$45876 <th< td=""><th></th><td>Bisedine Enterlanment</td><td>87 M (2007)</td><td>II 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0</td><td></td><td>2011</td><td></td></th<>		Bisedine Enterlanment	87 M (2007)	II 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		2011	
Sweet And March   Compact   Sweet And Co		Maximage	2012 2012 2012 2012 2013 2013 2013 2013	227752	200 X 1 2 4 7 X W	20000	
Table for the Cont.		Comercies	25.77.75.8 25.77.75.8	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	7.00 2 14 60 /	7) 7) 1) 1)	
National Process   National Production   National Production   National Process   National Production   Nati		Behavior	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	\$200 CO.C.	1 4 4 5 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	1,000,000	
Table from the Parisons		980	3400 A040	000000	933 466 500 B	90 51 51, 52,	
Table   Formary   Fig.   Formary   Fig.   Formary   Formary   Formary   Fig.   Formary   Formary   Formary   Fig.   Formary		AllegroAdotion	3456/967	100 March 100 Ma	7,402,507,000	0000	
Part		High Octobe Pletures, LLC	Bentline	) )	000	n. v. St. 85 86 87	
Page 14 May 12 May 14		W.W.	33537616	6192278		5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	
Properties   Pro		Filmstor	3481/677	10000	PART 387 783	200	
Tark Man The		Tapped Picture Corp	in Process	27773	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	0900	
March of the Vent   Table   March   LC   March   Mar		dung	in Process	9723709		2884	
Teacher of the Vent		An Chonnel	4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4	5.000 CT	PAe2-232-856	1998	
Technol Police   1941000		Consider a consider ALLA.	500014473	27(67)			
		Commence on the Least Class	8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	1713748 270000			
Totaling   Like in America		Befravior	\$3070700 \$404400	0000000	55 8 8 8 5 7 5 6	2007	
Foresigned         Foresig		Waster	3454(S) 833 538 833	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	7 Mark 400 fres	7881	
Process   Proc		e Praduction	Pending			- SE	
Textuality   Activities Servins   S.5.59(27   S.02005   PAir 2.637-699		KROA	In Process	10/01		: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	
Textuality   ACAD   A		Andrew Stevens	3529/127	8,02,000.5	PAn-2-637-699	266)	
December		200 Sept.	93970000	20202		1999	
The object Rec.   ISAM   ISA		085/485 Umnaca, Um. 1834		27(6/3)			
Things Behind the Sun         Defined the Sun         Defined the Sun         Foodback to Sun		{ 2	0.00,000	・ 1000 mm c 10		8885	
Thirty Days         Cincentivatile         Footbild         Footbild <th></th> <td>Benning the Sue Penet</td> <td>0.4.0.7.0.0.0 A.A.C.0.0.0.0</td> <td>2.10.100.7 4.11.00.7</td> <td>7000077.2</td> <td>1998</td> <td></td>		Benning the Sue Penet	0.4.0.7.0.0.0 A.A.C.0.0.0.0	2.10.100.7 4.11.00.7	7000077.2	1998	
Thirty Vents to Life         Thirty Vents to Life         Tribity Vents to Life         Tribity Search         PAUS 66 8.63           This is My Father         Show her         24.40%63         12.0509         PAUS 25.68 11           This serves been streament         Show her         15.53.616         17.7007         PAUS 25.68 11           Three Musicateurs, The Tribution of Cast of Hunger Games, Boyoner         A.A.         15.53.616         3.07.007         17.7007           Three Hunger Games, Boyoner         Throwing Surs LLC         3.62.745         3.07.007         17.7007           Time Under Rive         Time Under Rive         Andrew Snewns         11.777.12         Andrew Snewns           TWO (aku Urban Assault)         CAME         Andrew Snewns         11.777.12         Angress           To All Survey Time Under Rive         Andrew Snewns         11.777.12         Angress           TWO (aku Urban Assault)         CAME         Andrew Snewns         11.777.12           Tay of the World         CAME         Andrew Snewns         11.777.12           Tay of the World         CAME         Andrew Snewns         11.777.12           Tay of the World         Andrew Snewns         11.777.12         11.777.12           Tay of the World         Andrew Snewns         11.777.12		Cinemayauit	Pendina	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	CO02 289 350	733 337 73 33 33 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34	
This le My Father         Behavier         3444965         12059         PAUL 256 811           This Revolution         Shower Bones         Shower Bones         Assistant         17107         PAUL 256 811           Throws and Pieces of Cold         Acm         Lademark         Entertainment         Penaling         17107         PAUL 256 811           Throw Musicients, The         Acm         Acm         155 96 16         30.7007         30.7007           Throwing Start         Throwing Start         Throwing Start         155 96 16         30.7007         30.7007           The owing Start         The owing Start         Acm         362 74 5         30.7007         40.7003           The owing Start         Acm         362 74 5         30.7007         40.7003         PAUL 2.28 7-912           The owing Start         Acm         Acm         Acm         Acm         Acm         Acm           The owing Start         Acm         Acm         Acm         Acm         Acm         Acm           The owners         Acm         A		Thirty Years to Life	3500/533	4/15/004	PAU2 455 263	A884	
This can be at the control of the North British   1990		Behavier	3444965	12,3,000	PAu3 256 811	Biss t	
However of Gold		Stoven Beens	3558/874	28/17		2003	
		16.M	3553/616	3/27/07		5861	
Threshold   120		e independent timbertalmisterie en se	Producti	2012/00			
Throwing Stark		(4.0)	0702000	500000		2661	
Tim Tebow; Cast of Bunger Games; Beyonce;         Vertical Ascentine.         3628/215         17.2742           TRD         Manual Duder Five         Andrew Sevens         Andrew Sevens         FAu. 2.287-932           TKO (skn Urban Assuut)         United Suns Enterwinnent, L.C.         In Process         4.113           TA Final A Rainbow         Code         Order Sevens         2.11,000           Taby of the World         Analysis         Productions           Tap of the World         Analysis         Productions			20000000 20000000	1000 C 000			
TRD         Vertical Ascent Inc.         3628/215         17/27/12           Time Under Fire         Andrew Sevens         Andrew Sevens         PAu-2-287-932           TKO (ake Urban Assent)         United State Entertainment, LLC         In Process         4/1/17           TKO (ake World)         Children         346/203         5/1/17           Table World         Participe         Productions         Pending           Table Inc. World         Analysis         FASC 214/803	Tim Tebew; Cast of Hunger Games, Beyons		· ·	2000 TO 100		7,007	
			3428/213	13/23/12			
TAC (the About Assault)  To Find A Rainfow  To Find A Rainfow  Creenwich Street Productions  Tap of the World  Tap of the World		Andrew Stevens	3529/123	\$2963	PAG-2-287-932	9663	
Tags N Tans's Worlding Corons of Productions Pending 510.000  Tap of the World Nucleon Nucleone 34517746 410.000 PAGE 214.303		United bitms Entertuinment, U.J.C.	ha Process	61 61 61 7		2007	
Top of the World Nu-linage 34517746 41000 FACTOR 303		Gross wich Street Broductions	3.000,000,000 0.000,000	00 00 00 100 100			
	1185 Top of the World	No-tmage	3.4517746	40000	2000 2000 C 2000	7,007	
					2.00		l

and discussions.					
TILL STATE OF THE	Contracting Party	Volume Ruc. No.	Filling Bate	Red. No.	Red Me. Vous at Bradening
	Car	3445	00 0 B S		
	(175 Feature Productions List.		175/8/3		2004
	This former Productions Lie.		1001813		
	Crimes Burdanden (E. A.) Come Comme	In Process	TO WEST WEST PERSON		2013
	Carbond 001 88% 11 C	4,000,000 4,000,000 5,000,000			2006
		- Vading			
	Monthly the Market Strate	0000 areas		PAGE 1647105	1661
	Glave Sing Die two				
	Action Constitution	8 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18			2007
		2000 CO		PAU2 459 716	3000
197 Trophest Best laks Sweating Ballets!	Whetelwelle Mustal Media		87.000		
1198 Frue Love		21260366	3723.01		
1199 True Vature	True Winne, 13.6	ST 000000000000000000000000000000000000	202.750		%&c)
1209 True Romance	Conserve	\$4000 KBD			
		\$ 12000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000 e	EA 865 215	1998
1202 Truth About Low, The	Truck About Lave	Boooding	3/2//0//		्रहरू १
1283 Turkles	Palar Borote Grans	Zenona i	\$ 5 A		2001
1284 Furn the River	Tara the River 11 C	2000 Sec 200	2.1702.10		27 00 00 01
•		44) (1000	3710,000		3000
1105 "1010 Texas Cladiaters"	CMC	3164/164	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	
1286 Twenty-Fourth Day	14th Day Productions	34477063	000 000 000 000 000 000	000 NECON CO	.2
	Visien Music Inc	3618/823	C 17 90 9		2002
	Behavior	3444/965	06.50	PART 25.12	
	AllegrofMonon	3436/967	1/17/90	PA 353 636	
1218 five "2 Catch 2"	CXE	3464,368	\$3,000		
		3500/659	3/25/03	PAB2 636 786	**************************************
	Amer World Pictures	3557368	6(3.9)36		
	10 Service		40.00		Sharac•
	Nu-fanage	In Process		PA112 310 146	\$00 t
	DEJ/Blockbuster		:02529	PAN 505 50AG	0.00
1216 OFO - Fact Or Fittien	CME	× × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × ×	0000138		5 A
1217 Ulimate Besire	Westwind	Pending			
1218 Endercarrent	All Channel		60.00%	PA4721372345	- P
Salled	Content Media Group Corporation to for	349,8332	20013		) II
Confess Passions	TF1 international	In Process	6/25/15		
Lankey Angel Villari	Worldwide Multi-Media	3482/347	18,126	PA 822 866	9661
Catalana Selection and a	Camied, CLC	3595/130	0181.0		3008
Operation The S. Bosons	Kanuran Delan Gera	Pending			2016
Cipi de 100 mais Verancio mas	Cen	3464/368	8/3 0.00		
Verseenen Gr. Tim Spann Prata	Que e	34,040,040	8/16/80	PA 342 984	9861
Versam	3 2 2	2,464,256.8	823 670 6		
Vatner's Luck. The	Cont. Contract Contractor Contrac	34(4£268 3 4 4 6 4 6 4 6 4	87.600	PA 163 458	
Viper	Rehavior	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	7 (102)		300%
Virgin of Junear	Las Minieres I.I.C.	2 4 5 5 7 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5	000007T	PART 789 771	766)
Virtual Basire	Revel Oaks	0702000	2010/UN 10:01:10:0		
Virtual Seduction	Royal OplesShowfime	in December	697176)		
1233 Visioneers	Vesignance films Productions	260 FAT COMP.	2 2 2 2 2	MARC (08-513	1993
1234 Vivera Letter	Promate	0.000000000000000000000000000000000000	t cante		3003
1235 Vold, The	The Month & American Lower	0.17000	0.0.20.00	230 905 ZuV3	Noc-
	Con 100 000 000 000	Populina			, 1 , 4

	3	

CHICKEN SOUP FOR THE SOUR, ENTERTAINMENT INC. SCREEN MEDIA VENTURES, LLC., SCREEN MEDIA FILMS LLC., 757 FILM ACQUISITION LLC. BY PROBLETIONS LTC.	ERTAINMENT INC, SCREEN MEDIA	VENTURES, LLC. SCREEN MED	A FILMS LLC. 757 FILM AC	ad da OTT KOLLSTOO	Obligation
	Exhibit A to	Exhibit A to Intellectual Property Security Agreement	emeat		A CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR
	Capyrds	Copyright and Distribution Rights			
	Contracting Party	Valums/Dac. No.	Ziling Date		7 Bear dearless
	CME	3464/368	871839	PA 255-400	7 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
1238 Walker Payne	Walker Productions Inc.	35587880	2000	•	2006
11.19 Warmer Angels	denavior Situation Agenticates	1844.900 111.000	1,22,99	PA 423 676	1988
	DEVRIOUS ABACCIONIS	8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	7.7.7.7.7.7.0.00 0.00.00.00	773 007 70	2802
	Film Broker's Infl	355500	manus com	Mar. 2007 18.3	1985
	008	348,0699	100000	PAG2 330 042	
1244 Wave of the Drawes	Beson: Productions B.D.O.	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	19/18/19		3010
	MSW S	0.000000000000000000000000000000000000	110011111111111111111111111111111111111	PA 126 364	1972
	Wenther Girl LLC	3578788	721,6200		\$2.00 \$1.00
	Shoreling Ent.	ta Process	996179		ed to
1249 Western Keligion	Automatic Entertainment GL LLC	In Process	525036		
1254 What the Moon Saw	John M. Denner Briefs and 17	35537606	9/27/87		686
	WW.	30 SEC. 200	A 000000		500 cm
	CMB	5464368	3879778	PA 355 062	5883
	Forest Praductions, Inc.	3558873	20/04		7,000
1233 When bight Bells (6)1 1766 When Ingles Eale	Cinema 7 Productions	35,557,000	18/21/18		1931
	Moossagne Companies	00000000000000000000000000000000000000	777.4708 777.4708		
	Orcam Ent.	Periodiae	2.00		4.000
	C C M SS	08970061	3,2,5,10,3	PAul 579 518	\$ 100 King ( )
1266 Where The Lions Rule	a grand	2404/368	00/01/20		
1267 Where Truth 120	CRC	0.466-0.7000	8740.00		
	Sinte Agreement CME	8 0000 B	277.2	:	1996
	All the Way Round, Inc.	St. Preprint	001 0000 641 0000	٠.	7.88.7 2000
	Press on Features, Ltd.	In Process	\$1213		hadata.
1266 White Ghost	Behavior	3444.065	1373.89	PAs 931.545	1988
	Submattne Entertamment Sperioses Enterteresett		27783		2816
	American Contragaments	677.07.00 07.07.00 07.07.00 07.07.00 07.07.00 07.07.00 07.07.00 07.07.00 07.07.00 07.07.00 07.07.00 07.07.00 07.07.00 07.07.00 07.07.00 07.07.00 07.07.00 07	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000		2018
	Cinema 7 Preductions	: 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	188881 188881		1982
	Sievens	3527/238	194 (495	PAU-2-387-926	8663 2863
1272 White Kasa 1773 Whele Wide World The	Amer World Pictures	35380300 25000000000000000000000000000000000	873.970.6		
	Billions and Arthur States and Arthur A	14001500 1410160	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	FAB2 852 895	1996
	32.W	3853/636	minus (		82.6
	Cherry Bomb Productions	3558/879	5877		
1277 Wild Buck, Inc   1778 Wild Bores Wild Rida		60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	20.2000 		(36)
	CARE CONTROL C	0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000	6/26/13 8/10/mn		2011
	Dream Rock	Pending		PAu2 498 762	2868
1281 Winderness Journey   1387 Winderness	: 0%	3464/368	8710/00		
	Constant Constant	7.000000000	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	PAst 387 258	1,000
	Behavior	24447000	00/00/00	6 K(33); ;;	7967
	Frantic Films Releasing	) 	(4.00.27)		1920
	Candielight Pictures	in Process		PAu2 306 748	4.00%
1287 Wither Date (Suffered)	Contention American North	3579/634 3460 0 0 0	52,6469		2883
	D2 (O 1) 1110A (A 1110A)	2307782	201010	FAUL 767 073	2002
*** Pending					

			The Contract of	
	TO THE PARTY OF TH		è	

THE	Contracting Party	Volume@ec. No.	Fiffing Date	Reg. No. Yes	Year of Production
1289 With or Without You	Fellas Productions	3578/433	90/61/9		2002
1296 Winess File	Allegra/Metion	1989576	173 7.00		
1291 Woman Under the Influence, A (Cassavetes)	es) J&M	3353/616	3/22/03		1874
1292 Woman Wanted	New City	3578/438	90(8)08		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
1193 Women in Trouble	Gato Negro Films	100 (Cont.)	6000.006		00000
1294 Wempkees	Wompkee, LLC	In Process	12715/34		
1195 Words Upon the Window Pane	JASM	355500	377.00		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
1296 World Safari	OMe	3464/363	00:00:00		: ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::
1297 Wreng Woman, The	Bytiavion	2444/965	13/3/96	300 002 Vd	\$ 000 C
1298 Xmeer	WTF Provocateurs	in Process	90000	) ; ; ; ;	770v
1299 X-Ray Kid	Andrew Stevens	2330005	80/60/8	VA 112.72.306.346	6 6 6 6 8 7
1388 Year of the Gun	12M	3553/616	3/27/07	2	: 0003 : 0003
Yellow Rock	Black Ell. Mountain Productions, LLC	s, LLC in Process	200000		3.000
1302 Vesterday's Hero	Cmema 7 Productions	35957169	10/28/(0		01,5; () ()
1303 Yaung Ones	Young Ones Productions	In Process	12715/14		
1384 Yuken Sajari	SS 88	3464/348	871,0700		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1385 Zipang	3836	35537616	3/2 7/87		, 295 t
1386 Zemble High	Gnema 7 Productions	35957109	1929/60		:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::
1307 Zomble Women of Satun	Left Film Sales	369/483	2716711		2000
1308 Zane	Hess Kallberg	34677306	1000		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
1389 Zsom	Wifeliens	e en in in in	•		7 1 N :

# EXHIBIT B

# List of Patents and Patent Licenses

# Patent Registrations

None

Patent Licenses

None

6471135

### EXHIBIT C

### List of Trademarks and Trademark Licenses

## Trademark Registrations

(see attached)

Domain Names

(see attached)

Trademark Licenses

(see attached)

6471135

		4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4		in a	
indiction and	STATE OF THE PARTY	APPLICATION CATE	APPLICATION NO.	\$1871.5	
VACATION RENTAL POTENTIAL	Chicken Soup for the Soul Entertainment, inc.	December 18, 2017	87724712	PENDING	
PROJECTOAD	Chicken Soup for the Soul Entertainment, Inc.	Avgust 15, 1016	87133643	PENDING	
d/S 3+11.	Chicken Soup for the Soul Entertainment, Inc.	1018	87082464	bendrag	
	Chicken Soup for the Soul	2.4.2.20.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.	: ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::		
THE SIP CHICKEN SOLUP FOR THE SOLUL	tate trainment, tac				
PACIFICATION OF STREET		REGISTRATION DATE	REGISTRATION NO.	57,877,65	
PATCHER FLAMENTA PONCORMETTA KIDS	Screen Media Ventures, 120. Screen Media Ventures, 110	3204267,56,503.6 Gerecons: 16, 2613	4393420 444422	REGISTERED PROPERTION	
POPCORNELIXICOM	Screen Media Ventures LLC	December 2, 2614	4649301	REGISTERED	
	Screen Media Ventures, LLC	October 25, 2011	4045261	REGISTERED	
FRICHTRIX	Screen Media Ventures, U.C.	September 10, 2013	4393612	REGISTERED	
POPCORNELIX.COM	Screen Media Ventures, U.C.	16 mile often (3.04.9.20.7.1.)	M/A Mandred Silv. WETHER 1900s	ABANDONED	
grandix can	Screen Media Ventures, LLC	A/A (Application Flied a / 20/11)	A 20 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	ABANDOWED	
		(Application Filed 3/30/11)	(Serial No. 85281380)	(C)	

**RECORDED: 04/30/2018**